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NRH/0002616 DR  MANJU PRIYA M N  Maraimani 7226 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Manju Priya M
NRH/0002617 DR  VALLI S P  Selvam 7227 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Valli S
NRH/0002618 DR  GAYATHRI S Selvam S 7228 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gayathri S
NRH/0002619 DR  SUNDARA PANDIAN R Rajendran 7229 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sundara Pandian R
NRH/0002620 DR  ARULMATHI K G  Kothandapani 7230 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Arulmathi K
NRH/0002621 DR  REVATHI S M  Shanmugavel 7231 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Revathi S
NRH/0002622 DR  MALARVIZHI R G  Rajendran 7232 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Malarvizhi R
NRH/0002623 DR  ANITHA R J K  Ramasamy 7233 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Anitha R J
NRH/0002624 DR  DHANA SEKAR C Chandra Sekaran S 7234 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dhana Sekar C
NRH/0002625 DR  ARCHANA A R  Arumugam 7235 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Archana A
NRH/0002626 DR  VAISHNAVI G K  Gopan Unny 7237 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vaishnavi G
NRH/0002627 DR  ARTHY S S  Singaram 7238 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Arthy S
NRH/0002628 DR  DEEPALAXMI T E T S S  Elangovan 7239 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Deepalaxmi T E
NRH/0002629 DR  YUVARANI K G  Karuppasamy 7240 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Yuvarani K
NRH/0002630 DR  VARSHINY V P A  Palanisamy 7241 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Varshiny V P
NRH/0002631 DR  MEENA M P J  Modilal 7242 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Meena M
NRH/0002632 DR  JANSI K J K K  Jawaharlal 7243 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Jansi K J
NRH/0002633 DR  LAVANYA P K  Palanichamy 7244 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Lavanya P
NRH/0002634 DR  MAHABOOB BEGUM I G  Ismail Ali 7245 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Mahaboob Begum I
NRH/0002635 DR  GAYATHRI K Kavitha G ( Mother'S Name ) 7246 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gayathri K
NRH/0002636 DR  ROOPA R N  Raja 7247 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Roopa R
NRH/0002637 DR  KENDHRA PRIYADHARSHINI P V  Paramanandam 7248 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Kendhra Priyadharshini P

NRH/0002638 DR  VIJAYA SHAJITHA A V  Amirtha Raj 7249 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vijaya Shajitha A
NRH/0002639 DR  PRIYANKA P R  Palanisamy 7250 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Priyanka P
NRH/0002640 DR  NIVETHA D K Damodaran R 7251 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Nivetha D K
NRH/0002641 DR  SINGARANI G M S  Ganesan 7253 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Singarani G
NRH/0002642 DR  UMA M K  Muthuramalingam 7254 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Uma M
NRH/0002643 DR  AASIMA JESSIYA S M  Sheik Mohideen 7256 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Aasima Jessiya S
NRH/0002644 DR  SINDHUJA V K  Vijayakumar 7257 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sindhuja V
NRH/0002645 DR  SARITHA M C  Muthaiyah 7258 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Saritha M
NRH/0002646 DR  GAYATHRI K T  Kalimuthu 7259 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gayathri K
NRH/0002647 DR  KANIMOZHI A K  Arul Selvan 7260 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Kanimozhi A
NRH/0002648 DR  RUZZAIM A K  Abdul Kadar 7261 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Ruzzaim A
NRH/0002649 DR  THIRAVIYAM K P P  Kuppan 7262 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Thiraviyam K
NRH/0002650 DR  ARUN PRAKASH M A  Matheshwaran 7263 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Arun Prakash M
NRH/0002651 DR  RINTO JOHN L John Sathya Dhas F 7264 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rinto John L
NRH/0002652 DR  VENKATESH K K  Kannan 7265 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Venkatesh K



NRH/0002653 DR  RAJAKUMARAN V K  Vanangamudi 7266 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rajakumaran V
NRH/0002654 DR  ASHWINI B P  Balasubramanian 7267 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Ashwini B
NRH/0002655 DR  SATHISH V R  Venkateshan 7268 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sathish V
NRH/0002656 DR  RAMESH C K  Chinnasamy 7269 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Ramesh C
NRH/0002657 DR  CHITRA V R  Venugopal 7270 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Chitra V
NRH/0002658 DR  BENITTA SHINE A S T  Abraham 7271 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Benitta Shine A S
NRH/0002659 DR  THIRUVARANGAM M G  Manohar 7272 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Thiruvarangam M
NRH/0002660 DR  HEMAPRIYA M S  Madheswaran 7273 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Hemapriya M
NRH/0002661 DR  VINOLIYAJAINI G A  Gnanasekar 7274 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vinoliyajaini G
NRH/0002662 DR  VISHNU V C  Varadhan 7275 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vishnu V
NRH/0002663 DR  BHARATH M V  Mariappan 7276 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Bharath M
NRH/0002664 DR  STEPHEN SANTHOSH E V  Edvin Suresh Kumar 7277 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Stephen Santhosh E
NRH/0002665 DR  DIVYAA A P Periyasamy A 7278 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Divyaa A P
NRH/0002666 DR  DHARSHANA G V Gireesan Nair 7279 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dharshana G V
NRH/0002667 DR  BOOMA S N  Sivasubramanian 7280 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Booma S
NRH/0002668 DR  SURYA K G  Kannan 7281 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Surya K
NRH/0002669 DR  JAYAPRAKASH P R  Palani 7282 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Jayaprakash P
NRH/0002670 DR  MOHAMMED SHAHEER KHAN 

M
B  Mohammed Shamil 7283 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Mohammed Shaheer Khan M

NRH/0002671 DR  ANLIN LIJO A M  Antony Muthu 7284 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Anlin Lijo A
NRH/0002672 DR  NISHANTHI K R  Kumar 7285 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Nishanthi K
NRH/0002673 DR  SHARMI S S  Selvaraj 7286 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sharmi S
NRH/0002674 DR  MOHAMED ANAS U K Kaleelur Rahman 7287 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Mohamed Anas U K
NRH/0002675 DR  ASWANI S V Sasikumar P S 7288 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Aswani S V
NRH/0002676 DR  SABARI M P R  Madhaiyan 7289 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sabari M
NRH/0002677 DR  SANTHIYA A  Ravikumar 7290 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Santhiya
NRH/0002678 DR  SNEHA IYER S R  Swaminathan 7291 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sneha Iyer S
NRH/0002679 DR  TAMIL SELVI C P  Chandrasekaran 7292 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Tamil Selvi C
NRH/0002680 DR  NAVIN V E K  Venkatesan 7293 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Navin V
NRH/0002681 DR  HAMSAVANI G S S V  Sankaran 7294 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Hamsavani G S
NRH/0002682 DR  DHIVYA M P  Marimuthu 7295 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dhivya M
NRH/0002683 DR  REKHA R T  Rethina Pandian 7296 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rekha R
NRH/0002684 DR  NANDHINI R K  Ramamoorthi 7297 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Nandhini R
NRH/0002685 DR  VENI VIDHYA D L  Dhanuskodi 7298 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Veni Vidhya D
NRH/0002686 DR  ARCHANA K G  Kandhasamy 7299 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Archana K
NRH/0002687 DR  KEERTHIKA K M C  Kandasamy 7300 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Keerthika K
NRH/0002688 DR  SHIMONA V R  Veeramani 7301 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Shimona V
NRH/0002689 DR  ARAVINTH M K  Mani 7303 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Aravinth M
NRH/0002690 DR  PAVITHRA S P  Selvan 7304 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Pavithra S
NRH/0002691 DR  SREE MAHALEKSHMI S R K  Ramaswamy 7305 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sree Mahalekshmi S R
NRH/0002692 DR  KIRUTHIKA D P  Dass 7306 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Kiruthika D
NRH/0002693 DR  MATHANRAJ R M  Rajamanickam 7307 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Mathanraj R
NRH/0002694 DR  RAJARISHIWAR J A  Jeevakarunyam 7308 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rajarishiwar J
NRH/0002695 DR  AJITH KUMAR S S  Sundaram 7309 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Ajith Kumar S



NRH/0002696 DR  SUGANYA M S  Mahalingam 7310 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Suganya M
NRH/0002697 DR  BABI SHERLY S J S  Sundar Singh 7311 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Babi Sherly S J
NRH/0002698 DR  SHAMINI S K T  Sasikumar 7312 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Shamini S K
NRH/0002699 DR  SOZHAIBHARATHI P K K  Perumal 7313 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sozhaibharathi P
NRH/0002700 DR  SOUMY FELICITA A S  Anthoni Arokkia Selvam 7314 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Soumy Felicita A
NRH/0002701 DR  VASUDEVAN R C  Ramachandran 7316 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vasudevan R
NRH/0002702 DR  SHANMUGAPRIYA P Planiraaj T R C 7317 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Shanmugapriya P
NRH/0002703 DR  SUBALAKSHMI P P  Periyasami 7318 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Subalakshmi P
NRH/0002704 DR  BHARATH VISHNU N Narayanan V 7319 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Bharath Vishnu N
NRH/0002705 DR  THARSHIKA S T  Sundaralingam 7320 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Tharshika S
NRH/0002706 DR  LAKSHMI PRIYA S Senthil Kumar 7321 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Lakshmi Priya S
NRH/0002707 DR  VEL SHANKAR V S V  Senthil Ganesh 7322 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vel Shankar V S
NRH/0002708 DR  NAMITA GOPAL Shri Nand Gopal 7323 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Namita Gopal
NRH/0002709 DR  ABINAYA D P  Duraisamy 7325 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Abinaya D
NRH/0002710 DR  IRSHATH BARVEEN I S  Ibrahim 7326 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Irshath Barveen I
NRH/0002711 DR  BETSIMARGREAT M Mathiyas T 7327 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Betsimargreat M
NRH/0002712 DR  AARTHI T K  Thangamani 7330 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Aarthi T
NRH/0002713 DR  PRAGATHI M P  Murali 7331 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Pragathi M
NRH/0002714 DR  REVATHI K G  Krishnan 7332 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Revathi K
NRH/0002715 DR  SIVAKUMAR T K  Thangappan 7333 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sivakumar T
NRH/0002716 DR  GUNALATHI K Kannan S 7334 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gunalathi K
NRH/0002717 DR  GOKULNAATH K V K T  Venkatachalam 7335 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gokulnaath K V
NRH/0002718 DR  SRIDHAR P R P  Rajendran 7336 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sridhar P R
NRH/0002719 DR  NISHA J V S  Jayan 7337 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Nisha J V
NRH/0002720 DR  MURUGAN T R  Theerthagiri 7338 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Murugan T
NRH/0002721 DR  KALPANA PRIYA V P  Venkatesan 7339 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Kalpana Priya V
NRH/0002722 DR  ANGALA EASWARI C N  Chinnadurai 7340 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Angala Easwari C
NRH/0002723 DR. MALOOFA M MAHMOOD BHMS  June-2020  Tamil Nadu Dr 

M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

7341 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. Maloofa M

NRH/0002724 DR  CHELLA VASANA M R  Muthu Surendran 7342 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Chella Vasana M
NRH/0002725 DR  SHABIN S S  Selvaraj 7344 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Shabin S
NRH/0002726 DR  BAKYA LAKSHMI S E  Subramani 7345 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Bakya Lakshmi S
NRH/0002727 DR  AUGUSTA REBECCA J James Ravichandran 7346 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Augusta Rebecca J
NRH/0002728 DR. SUDHANTHIRA BHARATHI C CHANDRA KUMAR S BHMS  February-2021  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

7348 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. Sudhanthira Bharathi C

NRH/0002729 DR  VINITHKUMAR R M  Rajendran 7349 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vinithkumar R
NRH/0002730 DR  ARUNAGIRI M Mohan R 7350 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Arunagiri M
NRH/0002731 DR  ARAVIND V Veerandran S 7351 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Aravind V
NRH/0002732 DR  ARUTHRRA UM C A  Muthu Kumaran 7353 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Aruthrra Um
NRH/0002733 DR  HARIPRASATH J S J  Sivasankar 7354 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Hariprasath J S
NRH/0002734 DR  RAJESWARI MARI JANANI S Sankaranarayanan 7355 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rajeswari Mari Janani S



NRH/0002735 DR  YAZHINI MELVI M Y  Meshack Sridhar 7356 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Yazhini Melvi M
NRH/0002736 DR  PREETHI V S  Venkatesan 7357 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Preethi V
NRH/0002737 DR  HARSHINI K Karunakaran  N 7359 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Harshini K
NRH/0002738 DR  VIGNESHWARI P G  Piramanayagam 7361 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vigneshwari P
NRH/0002739 DR  SWETHA D U K  Doss 7362 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Swetha D
NRH/0002740 DR  DEENA J S S  Jayasingh 7363 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Deena J S
NRH/0002741 DR  LAKSHA S Sridharan V G 7364 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Laksha S
NRH/0002742 DR  MARY SHALINI D A  Devidhas 7365 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Mary Shalini D
NRH/0002743 DR  REMYA J Girisan Nair 7367 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Remya J
NRH/0002744 DR  BERLIN SUJI S P  Selva Raj 7368 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Berlin Suji S
NRH/0002745 DR  JINISHA S S  Sunder Raj 7369 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Jinisha S
NRH/0002746 DR  MAHENDRAN S A  Selvam 7371 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Mahendran S
NRH/0002747 DR. BALAN J JAYASEELAN S BHMS  December-2020  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

7372 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. Balan J

NRH/0002748 DR  NAVEEN KUMAR M P M M  Pasupathi 7373 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Naveen Kumar M P
NRH/0002749 DR. SELVARAJ MANIKANDAN K S. KARUPPASAMY BHMS  February-2021  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

7374 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. Selvaraj Manikandan K

NRH/0002750 DR  MAHESHWARI S R  Sampath 7375 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Maheshwari S
NRH/0002751 DR  CHRISTANT LEO P I T  Pushpaharan 7376 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Christant Leo P I
NRH/0002752 DR  GOKULAKANNAN R T  Rajagopal 7378 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gokulakannan R
NRH/0002753 DR  BHARATHI MOHAN A A  Arjunan 7379 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Bharathi Mohan A
NRH/0002754 DR  AHILAN M K  Murugadas 7380 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Ahilan M
NRH/0002755 DR  MUTHURAJ M M  Munusamy 7381 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Muthuraj M
NRH/0002756 DR  DARWIN M R  Manokaran 7382 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Darwin M
NRH/0002757 DR  BAVATHARINI J M  Jayaraman 7383 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Bavatharini J
NRH/0002758 DR  PARANDHAMAN S K  Sivagnanam 7384 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Parandhaman S
NRH/0002759 DR  RAJALAKSHMI K D  Krishnamoorthi 7385 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rajalakshmi K
NRH/0002760 DR  PERUMAL R R  Rajamanickam 7386 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Perumal R
NRH/0002761 DR  KAVIYASRI B S B  Sekar 7387 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Kaviyasri B S
NRH/0002762 DR  ANIMOL GOPIDAS C K  Gopidas 7388 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Animol Gopidas
NRH/0002763 DR  SHARANJANA P A  Paulraj 7389 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sharanjana P
NRH/0002764 DR  ANUSHAYA K S  Kumar 7390 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Anushaya K
NRH/0002765 DR  RAMUKANI P Ponramu 7392 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Ramukani P
NRH/0002766 DR  GUGANRAJ N S  Nagarajan 7393 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Guganraj N
NRH/0002767 DR  SUGAVANESHWARAN N R  Nagappan 7394 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sugavaneshwaran N
NRH/0002768 DR  SUGAN RATHINA SEELAN V Veeradasan N 7395 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sugan Rathina Seelan V

NRH/0002769 DR  RAKSHAMBIKA K K K K Kennedy 7396 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rakshambika K K
NRH/0002770 DR  BALASUBRAMANIAN P K  PALANIAPPAN BHMS  June, 2021  OTHER 7397 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Balasubramanian P
NRH/0002771 DR  EDWARD SATHIA RAJ M MURTHY ABRAHAM BHMS  June, 2021  OTHER 7398 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Edward Sathia Raj M
NRH/0002772 DR  DHANASEGARI D P  Dhanapal 7399 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dhanasegari D
NRH/0002773 DR  KEERTHANA GOWRI J M S P  Jawahar Raj 7400 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Keerthana Gowri J



NRH/0002774 DR  VINOTHINI K Kamalanathan R 7401 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vinothini K
NRH/0002775 DR  ARUN M Muthusamy P 7402 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Arun M
NRH/0002776 DR  DHARANI M Manoharan C 7403 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dharani M
NRH/0002777 DR  DHARANIKUMAR V Vengatachalam P 7404 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dharanikumar V
NRH/0002778 DR  GOKULRAJU G Govindaraju C 7405 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gokulraju G
NRH/0002779 DR  VENKATESHPRASATH M Madheshwaran  G 7406 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Venkateshprasath M
NRH/0002780 DR  GOBINATHAN B A  Baskaran 7407 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gobinathan B
NRH/0002781 DR  JUVERIA M S M A Suhaib 7408 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Juveria M S
NRH/0002782 DR  NANDINI M P  Mohan 7409 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Nandini M
NRH/0002783 DR  SATESH SEKAR P R P R  Rajan 7410 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Satesh Sekar P R
NRH/0002784 DR  ARJUN G S  Ganesh 7411 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Arjun G
NRH/0002785 DR  RAJASEKAR N Natarajan 7412 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rajasekar N
NRH/0002786 DR  DHANALAKSHMI N Veeranan Nataraj 7413 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dhanalakshmi N
NRH/0002787 DR  POOVIZHI V T C  Tharankumar 7414 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Poovizhi V T
NRH/0002788 DR  BHARGAVI M G M G  Veeraraghavan 7415 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Bhargavi M G
NRH/0002789 DR  PRINCY VIGILA T Tharmaraj 7416 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Princy Vigila T
NRH/0002790 DR  SRIMITHRA M Muthaiaha 7417 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Srimithra M
NRH/0002791 DR  DAYANA K Kalaivanan N 7418 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dayana K
NRH/0002792 DR  ASHA V C  Velu 7419 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Asha V
NRH/0002793 DR  RAJADURAI M Mahalingam 7421 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Rajadurai M
NRH/0002794 DR  GOPINATH S K  Subbiah 7422 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gopinath S
NRH/0002795 DR  ANTO BUSH M Maria Arputham 7423 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Anto Bush M
NRH/0002796 DR  KRISHNAMOORTHI R P  Ramasamy 7424 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Krishnamoorthi R
NRH/0002797 DR  AHALYA M S C M  Sreenivasan 7425 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Ahalya M S
NRH/0002798 DR  SUJITHA RANI B S  Balu 7427 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sujitha Rani B
NRH/0002799 DR  PONMOORTHY G Govindarajan R 7428 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Ponmoorthy G
NRH/0002800 DR  HEMAPRIYA R R  Ravi 7429 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Hemapriya R
NRH/0002801 DR  PRODHOSHINI R K  Rajamanickam 7430 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Prodhoshini R
NRH/0002802 DR  DINESHKUMAR C P  Chinnaraj 7431 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dineshkumar C
NRH/0002803 DR  GOKUL RAJ G T  Ganesan 7432 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Gokul Raj G
NRH/0002804 DR  DEEPIKA R S R  Sadasivam 7433 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Deepika R S
NRH/0002805 DR  ROOPINI V T  Velliangiri 7434 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Roopini V
NRH/0002806 DR  ROMEEYA S R  Sekar 7435 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Romeeya S
NRH/0002807 DR  DHANESHKUMAR G S  Gopal 7436 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dhaneshkumar G
NRH/0002808 DR  SAKTHI G Govindan 7437 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sakthi G
NRH/0002809 DR  DHARANI A V M  Annadurai 7438 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Dharani A
NRH/0002810 DR  NANDHA GOPAL S V  Senthamizh Kumaran 7439 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Nandha Gopal S
NRH/0002811 DR  NAVEEN PRASATH E A P  Eswaran 7440 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Naveen Prasath E
NRH/0002812 DR  OVIYAASHREE K Kulandaivel R 7441 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Oviyaashree K
NRH/0002813 DR  TANUJAA J N  Jagadeesan 7442 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Tanujaa J
NRH/0002814 DR  FREYA FRANCIS C C Francis 7443 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Freya Francis
NRH/0002815 DR  HELEN MARIA JOSE Jose Joseph 7444 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Helen Maria Jose
NRH/0002816 DR  VESHALENE S N  Sivanadian 7445 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Veshalene S
NRH/0002817 DR  JAYLAKSHMI GANESAN R P  Ganesan 7446 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Jaylakshmi Ganesan



NRH/0002818 DR  SHANMUGAPRIYA M S  Mohanasundaram 7447 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Shanmugapriya M
NRH/0002819 DR  AMRIN SULTHANA P A  Peer Mohamed 7448 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Amrin Sulthana P
NRH/0002820 DR  SUDHARSAN K M R  Maruthamuthu 7449 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Sudharsan K M
NRH/0002821 DR  NAVEENKUMAR S M  Sakthivel 7450 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Naveenkumar S
NRH/0002822 DR  VIGNESH K R T  Ravi 7451 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Vignesh K R
NRH/0002823 DR  KEERTHI VASAN P M  Palani Samy 7452 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Keerthi Vasan P
NRH/0002824 DR  PRADEEP P C  Palanisamy 7453 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Pradeep P
NRH/0002825 DR  SRIMATHY SIVA N  Sivakumar 7454 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dr. Srimathy Siva
NRH/0002826 NARAYANASAMY P N  Perumalsamy 4997 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Narayanasamy P
NRH/0002827 PREMA SHALY M A. MATHIAS BHMS  May-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
7470 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Prema Shaly M

NRH/0002828 ANGELA S Satheesh N 7471 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Angela S
NRH/0002829 VANITHA R N  Ramasamy 7472 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vanitha R
NRH/0002830 ABIRAMI B P L N  Babu 7473 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abirami B
NRH/0002831 INDHUMATHI R Ramasamy P 7474 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Indhumathi R
NRH/0002832 GAYATHRI C P  Chinnan 7475 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gayathri C
NRH/0002833 PRIYADARSHNI A S  Anandakumar 7476 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priyadarshni A
NRH/0002834 PRABAKARAN K M  Krishnan 7477 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prabakaran K
NRH/0002835 SAHDHANA S N  Subramanian 7478 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sahdhana S
NRH/0002836 YOKALAKSHMI S N  Sivakumar 7479 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yokalakshmi S
NRH/0002837 MUHILAN S T  Semparuthi 7480 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Muhilan S
NRH/0002838 GNANASELVAM B K P  Boopathi 7481 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gnanaselvam B
NRH/0002839 JOHN PAUL M S  Maria Savari 7482 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu John Paul M
NRH/0002840 MERLIN NISHA A A  Ananth 7483 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Merlin Nisha A
NRH/0002841 BENAZIR FARHANA A A M K  Abdul Hakkeem 7484 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Benazir Farhana A
NRH/0002842 JAYASRI R J  Ramesh 7485 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jayasri R
NRH/0002843 PRIYA P Perumal G 7486 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priya P
NRH/0002844 ESTHER RUBILA S S  Sundar 7487 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Esther Rubila S
NRH/0002845 BINO K B  Kirubairaj 7488 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Bino K
NRH/0002846 PRASHANNA K Kannan A 7489 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prashanna K
NRH/0002847 KEERTHANAA R K  Ragu 7490 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Keerthanaa R
NRH/0002848 MANISHA JEEVAN J S  Jeevan Doss 7491 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Manisha Jeevan J
NRH/0002849 JAYAARANJANI R D Ramesh 7492 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jayaaranjani R
NRH/0002850 ABINA AUGUSTINE Augustine U C 7493 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abina Augustine
NRH/0002851 ARUNESWARI R A Rajasekar 7494 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aruneswari R
NRH/0002852 AISHWARYA R Raveendran K 7495 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aishwarya R
NRH/0002853 DHEEPIKA K M  Kirubaharan 7496 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dheepika K
NRH/0002854 DINESH BABU D M N D  Mathialakan 7497 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dinesh Babu D M
NRH/0002855 SHEROHLEAN T L  Thommai Anto 7498 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sherohlean T
NRH/0002856 MOHAMED JAVID KHAN J M  Jamal Mohaideen 7499 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mohamed Javid Khan J
NRH/0002857 EMIMAL JOTHI D A  David 7500 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Emimal Jothi D
NRH/0002858 GAVASKAR P M  Padmanaban 3650 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gavaskar P
NRH/0002859 JEENA MONISHA J M  John Thomas 7501 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jeena Monisha J



NRH/0002860 KIRUTHIKA M R  Muniasamy 7502 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kiruthika M
NRH/0002861 SIVA THARSHINI K R K V  Ravichandran 7503 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Siva Tharshini K R
NRH/0002862 NAVEEN KALAINIDHI N S N  Subramani 7504 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Naveen Kalainidhi N S
NRH/0002863 ASWINI S K  Sethuasari 7505 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aswini S
NRH/0002864 PREM KUMAR P A L  Perumal Samy 7506 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prem Kumar P
NRH/0002865 AZHAGU INDHU K A  Krishnasamy 7507 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Azhagu Indhu K
NRH/0002866 MUTHU PRIYADHARSHINI D S  Dhandapani 7508 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Muthu Priyadharshini D
NRH/0002867 KEERTHIGA N T  Nainar 7509 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Keerthiga N
NRH/0002868 GOKILA B Boovalingam M 7510 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gokila B
NRH/0002869 SOWNDARYA S G  Sivasubramanian 7511 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sowndarya S
NRH/0002870 SAFIR AHAMED H M S  Hyder Ali Sait 7512 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Safir Ahamed H
NRH/0002871 DURGA S V Saravanan 7513 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Durga S
NRH/0002872 KHEERTHIGHA M G  Murugan 7514 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kheerthigha M
NRH/0002873 ANSALIN A R Abbs Alexander D 7515 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ansalin A R
NRH/0002874 KRISHNA HARSHITHA K  Baleshwar Singh 7516 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Krishna Harshitha
NRH/0002875 SELVA KARTHIKA S Selva Murugan G 7517 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Selva Karthika S
NRH/0002876 ABINAYA G N  Ganesaram 7518 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abinaya G
NRH/0002877 MOHAMMED SHERIFF M A S Siddique A 7519 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mohammed Sheriff M A S
NRH/0002878 JERINE JEESHA G D M  Gnanaraj 7520 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jerine Jeesha G D
NRH/0002879 SHANMUGA PRIYA S D  Sankar 7521 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shanmuga Priya S
NRH/0002880 SUSHMITHA SAJAN Sajan 7522 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sushmitha Sajan
NRH/0002881 PRAVEEN P V Parasuraman 7523 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Praveen P
NRH/0002882 GUNASEKARAN M M Muniraj 7524 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gunasekaran M
NRH/0002883 CHERAN J A V Jambu 7525 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Cheran J A
NRH/0002884 GOPINATH G S Govindharaj 7526 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gopinath G
NRH/0002885 SILPA UNNI Unnikrishnan 7527 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Silpa Unni
NRH/0002886 GOKULAVANI P S Pandiyan 7528 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gokulavani P
NRH/0002887 AMUTHA P V Pooludaiyar 7529 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Amutha P
NRH/0002888 AATHIRAI S M Singam 7530 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aathirai S
NRH/0002889 BAGEERATHAN T P Thiyagarajan 7531 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Bageerathan T
NRH/0002890 ADLIN JEBISHA L P Lazar 7532 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Adlin Jebisha L
NRH/0002891 DAWOOD NISHA S Shajahan A 7533 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dawood Nisha S
NRH/0002892 YUVARAJ S K Subramanian 7534 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yuvaraj S
NRH/0002893 AISWARYA F R Francis 7535 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aiswarya F
NRH/0002894 SUKITHA S I Sivakumar 7536 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sukitha S
NRH/0002895 SHARMISTA T S C Thankamony 7537 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sharmista T S
NRH/0002896 MONISHA R D RAVIKUMAR BHMS  March,2022  OTHER 7538 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Monisha R
NRH/0002897 KALEESWARI K P KALYANASUNDARAM BHMS  March,2022  OTHER 7539 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kaleeswari K
NRH/0002898 JEYA BHARATHI T S Tamil Selvam 7540 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jeya Bharathi T
NRH/0002899 LAKSHMI T J Thiruvikraman 7541 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Lakshmi T
NRH/0002900 DEEPIKA KRISHNAN S N Unnikrishnan Nair 7542 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Deepika Krishnan S
NRH/0002901 KAVIYAVARSHINI A R B Reguramachandran 7543 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kaviyavarshini A R
NRH/0002902 BRINDHA M C Murugesan 7544 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Brindha M
NRH/0002903 SHERLINE TAMIL MALAR D R D Dennis 7545 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sherline Tamil Malar D R



NRH/0002904 JENIFER G Ganesan A 7546 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jenifer G
NRH/0002905 AARTHI M A  Murugesan 7547 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aarthi M
NRH/0002906 DHAARANI T T  Thiruchithan 7548 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dhaarani T
NRH/0002907 KEERTHENA P J Prabhakar 7549 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Keerthena P
NRH/0002908 RUDRA J H Jayachandran 7550 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rudra J
NRH/0002909 SURYA DEVI G S Ganesa Murthi 7551 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Surya Devi G
NRH/0002910 ABDUL BASITH A Abdul Kadhir 7552 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abdul Basith A
NRH/0002911 JEYANTHI N S Natarajan 7553 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jeyanthi N
NRH/0002912 ARSHIDHHA R P G Rajasekaran 7554 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Arshidhha R P
NRH/0002913 CAROLYNE SYLVIA N S Neelamegam 7555 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Carolyne Sylvia N
NRH/0002914 AGALYA B M Balasubramanian 7556 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Agalya B
NRH/0002915 SIVAJOTHILAKSHMI S P G Sivaperumal 7557 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sivajothilakshmi S
NRH/0002916 MERLIN SWETHA MARY M A  Manohar Antony Durai 7558 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Merlin Swetha Mary M
NRH/0002917 SRINITHY R N  Radhakrishnan 7559 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Srinithy R
NRH/0002918 THAMARAI RAVISHANKAR K  Ravishankar 7560 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Thamarai Ravishankar
NRH/0002919 GAYATHRI M L  Murugavel 7561 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gayathri M
NRH/0002920 GEERTHI PRIYA M S  Murugesan 7562 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Geerthi Priya M
NRH/0002921 KALAIVANAN T Tamilarasan T 7563 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kalaivanan T
NRH/0002922 WASIA SULTHANA B Mohammed Burhanuddin M 7564 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Wasia Sulthana B
NRH/0002923 ARCHANA B Babu G 7565 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Archana B
NRH/0002924 APARNA M Mohan G 7566 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aparna M
NRH/0002925 VASUNDARA S P S  Packrisamy 7567 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vasundara S P
NRH/0002926 LAVANYA B V  Balakrishnan 7568 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Lavanya B
NRH/0002927 RANJULA DEVI TAKHELLAMBAM Takhellambam Ranjan Singh 7569 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ranjula Devi Takhellambam

NRH/0002928 VIGNESWARAN S Sarveswaran S 7570 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vigneswaran S
NRH/0002929 SHALINI L Loganathan S 7571 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shalini L
NRH/0002930 PREETHANA E Y R  Ethiraj 7572 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Preethana E Y
NRH/0002931 PRIYADHARSHINI R Rajendran E 7573 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priyadharshini R
NRH/0002932 PRIYA E Ezhumalai 7574 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priya E
NRH/0002933 SELVAKANNAN S P C  Sundarraj 7575 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Selvakannan S
NRH/0002934 JANANI S K KEERTHIVASAN S BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
7576 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Janani S K

NRH/0002935 ARUN S M  Subramaniyan 7577 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Arun S
NRH/0002936 NEERAJA KUMAR P P  Kumar 7578 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Neeraja Kumar
NRH/0002937 SARANYA C D  Chakaravarthi 7579 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Saranya C
NRH/0002938 KAARTHIKEYAN S M  Saravanan 7580 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kaarthikeyan S
NRH/0002939 PREMI J S  Jayasankar 7581 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Premi J
NRH/0002940 PRIYADHARSHINI R Ravi K 7582 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priyadharshini R
NRH/0002941 HAMNAA RIFA K N A Khaleel Rahuman 7583 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Hamnaa Rifa K N
NRH/0002942 SUBBU LAKSHMI S S  Subramanian 7584 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Subbu Lakshmi S
NRH/0002943 MADHAVI M K Murugesan 7585 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Madhavi M
NRH/0002944 SANDHYA S V K  Sasi Kumar 7586 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sandhya S V



NRH/0002945 VIGNESH B M Bakthavachalam 7587 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vignesh B
NRH/0002946 SANDHYA ROUTH B Sunil Kumar Routh 7588 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sandhya Routh
NRH/0002947 GAYATHRI PRIYA P M Panneer Selvam 7589 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gayathri Priya P
NRH/0002948 KOWSALYA E T  Elavarasan 7590 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kowsalya E
NRH/0002949 NIRMAL ANAND CHOUDARY Ramachandran 7591 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nirmal Anand Choudary
NRH/0002950 MONISHA T S T S  Selvaganesan 7592 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Monisha T S
NRH/0002951 SAROJINIDEVI K Karthikeyan B 7593 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sarojinidevi K
NRH/0002952 SAHAANA SRIKUMAR M A  Srikumar 7594 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sahaana Srikumar
NRH/0002953 ROSHINI A S A  Subravel 7595 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Roshini A S
NRH/0002954 ANUSUYA A Ariyaputhiran I 7596 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anusuya A
NRH/0002955 VINITHA G M  Gopi 7597 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vinitha G
NRH/0002956 PRAKASH M Murugan 7598 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prakash M
NRH/0002957 GOPIKA R S P  Rajan 7599 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gopika R
NRH/0002958 VISHALI M Mahendran 7600 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vishali M
NRH/0002959 PUNITHA RANI V T  Velu 7601 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Punitha Rani V
NRH/0002960 RAGAPRIYA R A  Ramalingam 7602 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ragapriya R
NRH/0002961 MONIKA S Shanmugam P 7603 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Monika S
NRH/0002962 POOJA GAYATHRI N R  Natarajan 7604 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pooja Gayathri N
NRH/0002963 SATHYA S M. SAKTHIVEL BHMS  March-2022  Tamil Nadu Dr 

M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

7605 03-04-2025 Tamilnadu Sathya S

NRH/0002964 MEENA C S  Chockalingam 7606 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Meena C
NRH/0002965 SATHISH KUMAR G C. GNANASEKAR BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
7607 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Sathish Kumar G

NRH/0002966 SWATHIGA R G  Rengan 7608 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Swathiga R
NRH/0002967 HEMAMALINI J C  Jambu 7609 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Hemamalini J
NRH/0002968 VINITHA K A  Kumar 7610 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vinitha K
NRH/0002969 KEERTHANA R Raman A 7611 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Keerthana R
NRH/0002970 SANTHIYA B P  Bhaskaran 7612 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Santhiya B
NRH/0002971 MALATHI R K  Raja 7613 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Malathi R
NRH/0002972 TAMILSELVI M S  Murugavel 7614 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Tamilselvi M
NRH/0002973 RAJALAKSHMI R Raja V 7615 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rajalakshmi R
NRH/0002974 KANNAN V T  Velavan 7616 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kannan V
NRH/0002975 YOGA PRIYA K M  Kanimuthu 7617 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yoga Priya K
NRH/0002976 GANDHIMADHI R Raja P 7618 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gandhimadhi R
NRH/0002977 PRIYADHARSHINI S P  Seduraman 7619 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priyadharshini S
NRH/0002978 MURALIKUMAR M C  Murugan 7620 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Muralikumar M
NRH/0002979 VAISHNAVI S C  Sureshkumar 7621 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vaishnavi S
NRH/0002980 ARCHANA M M  Mohan 7622 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Archana M
NRH/0002981 HARI VIGNESH K G K  Kumaresan 7623 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Hari Vignesh K G
NRH/0002982 NANDHINI A Anbalagan M 7624 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nandhini A
NRH/0002983 FRANCIS AGNES S Selvaraj T 7625 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Francis Agnes S
NRH/0002984 KEERTHANA S P  Saravanan 7626 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Keerthana S



NRH/0002985 RANGEELA PRIYA S Sakthivel K 7627 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rangeela Priya S
NRH/0002986 HASHEETHA J Jayashankar R 7628 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Hasheetha J
NRH/0002987 SHIVAANITHA S Suseendrakumar L 7629 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shivaanitha S
NRH/0002988 VIGNESH G H  Gnanasundaram 7630 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vignesh G
NRH/0002989 NANDHINI P P  Perumal 7631 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nandhini P
NRH/0002990 DHANALAKSHMI J V  Jothikumaravel 7632 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dhanalakshmi J
NRH/0002991 ANUPRIYA C J  Chandrakumar 7633 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anupriya C
NRH/0002992 GODWIN JOSHUA J E  Justin Devakadatcham 7634 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Godwin Joshua J
NRH/0002993 MOHANRAJ M S C  Shanmugasundaram 7635 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mohanraj M S
NRH/0002994 RAGUL K S K M  Suresh Babu 7636 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ragul K S
NRH/0002995 THARANNUM F K  Farook Basha 7637 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Tharannum F
NRH/0002996 GAYATHIRI A S  Arumugam 7638 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gayathiri A
NRH/0002997 LOKESH JANARTHANAN C P  Chinnathambi 7639 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Lokesh Janarthanan C
NRH/0002998 ABDUL GAFFOR A M  Anwar Basha 7640 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abdul Gaffor A
NRH/0002999 SHANMUGARAHINI G M  Gandhi Rajan 7641 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shanmugarahini G
NRH/0003000 HARITHRA M C  Murali 7642 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Harithra M
NRH/0003001 PRIYAN I S. ILANGO BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
7643 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0003002 GEETHA K V  Krishnan 7644 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Geetha K
NRH/0003003 YAZHINI T A T. THAMIZHINIYAN BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
7645 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Yazhini T A

NRH/0003004 MARIYAM BEEVI A P  Ajmeer Kaja Maidheen 7646 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mariyam Beevi A
NRH/0003005 SURYASHREE T R  Thillaivanan 7647 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Suryashree T
NRH/0003006 ASHWINI M R Ramesh M M 7648 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ashwini M R
NRH/0003007 ISWARYA S B  Sangameswaran 7649 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Iswarya S
NRH/0003008 RENUGA DEVI M P  Muthusamy 7650 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Renuga Devi M
NRH/0003009 INDUMATHI G V Vinayagam N 7652 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Indumathi G V
NRH/0003010 ELAKKIYA M P  Mowleeswaran 7653 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Elakkiya M
NRH/0003011 PAVITHRA B C  Bakthavatchalam 7654 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pavithra B
NRH/0003012 RAMANAN T S  Thirugnanasambandamurthy 7655 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ramanan T

NRH/0003013 KANDASAMY S M S G  Marimuthu 7656 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kandasamy S M
NRH/0003014 SATHISHKUMAR M R  Murugan 7657 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sathishkumar M
NRH/0003015 AMRIN H Hayath Basha S 7658 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Amrin H
NRH/0003016 SAKTHI YAZHINI M R M Ravi 7659 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sakthi Yazhini M R
NRH/0003017 SONA B G N.B.GOPALAKRISHNAN BHMS  May-22  Vinayaka Missions 

Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

7660 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Sona B G

NRH/0003018 SRIVIDHYA G V S Gajapathy 7661 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Srividhya G
NRH/0003019 RAGURAM R A Ramalingam 7662 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Raguram R
NRH/0003020 NAVEEN SINGH R N Ramesh Singh 7663 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Naveen Singh R
NRH/0003021 RAIHANA BANU M K Mohamed Ali Jinna 7664 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Raihana Banu M



NRH/0003022 JAYAPRAKASH R E Ramesh 7665 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jayaprakash R
NRH/0003023 GOKUL R B Ramalingam 7666 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gokul R
NRH/0003024 SURYARAJ V P Vijayakumar 7667 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Suryaraj V
NRH/0003025 MERLIN PON MALAR M S Muthusamy 7668 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Merlin Pon Malar M
NRH/0003026 VENKATA KEERTHIKA G V Ganesan 7669 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Venkata Keerthika G
NRH/0003027 SHIVAPRIYA P Palanivasan K 7670 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shivapriya P
NRH/0003028 PARGAVI J P S Jeyabharathi 7671 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pargavi J
NRH/0003029 HAZEL KANAHA GUNASEELAN 

NADAR
Gunaseelan 7672 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Hazel Kanaha Gunaseelan Nadar

NRH/0003030 NIKKITHA SREE K S Suresh K T 7673 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nikkitha Sree K S
NRH/0003031 LIVING JOY G V  Gnanavel 7674 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Living Joy G
NRH/0003032 LATHIFUNISHA A Abdul Rahman B 7675 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Lathifunisha A
NRH/0003033 VAISHNAVI T R T R  Ravi 7676 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vaishnavi T R
NRH/0003034 ARUMUGAM S G  Saravanan 7677 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Arumugam S
NRH/0003035 JAYSREE R S M  Shankar 7678 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jaysree R S
NRH/0003036 MUNIYANDI A M  Ayyappa 7679 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Muniyandi A
NRH/0003037 KHAVYA P K  Pandian 7680 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Khavya P
NRH/0003038 SARAVANAN S S  Sivakumar 7681 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Saravanan S
NRH/0003039 KAMALI T K Kumaran T J 7682 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kamali T K
NRH/0003040 MAHALAKSHMI ALIAS NIVETHA R S  Radha Krishnan 7683 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mahalakshmi Alias Nivetha R

NRH/0003041 JAYACHITRA M N  Muruganandam 7684 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jayachitra M
NRH/0003042 PAVITHIRA V T  Vasudevan 7685 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pavithira V
NRH/0003043 SHANMUGA PRIYA S G  Sridhar 7686 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shanmuga Priya S
NRH/0003044 SURIYA C K Kannan P 7687 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Suriya C K
NRH/0003045 MADHU BALA B B  Balasubramani 7688 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Madhu Bala B
NRH/0003046 RAMYA K M. KESAVAN BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
7689 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Ramya K

NRH/0003047 KAVIYA S R  Sekar 7690 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kaviya S
NRH/0003048 DHARANI S P  Subramani 7691 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dharani S
NRH/0003049 DOLLY M C  Mohan 7692 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dolly M
NRH/0003050 PANDIMEENA R K  Rasu 7693 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pandimeena R
NRH/0003051 SARANYAA S M  Sankar 7694 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Saranyaa S
NRH/0003052 CHITHARA S A  Siva Sooriyan 7695 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Chithara S
NRH/0003053 PRABAKARAN K P  Koothan 7696 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prabakaran K
NRH/0003054 RAGUL K R  Kalimuthu 7697 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ragul K
NRH/0003055 ANJUGAM K R Ragupathy K 7698 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anjugam K R
NRH/0003056 JAYASOORYA L M  Lakshmanan 7699 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jayasoorya L
NRH/0003057 SATHIYA PRIYA K S  Kumaresan 7700 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sathiya Priya K
NRH/0003058 MUTHAMIL THANGAM S G  Sundar Raj 7701 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Muthamil Thangam S
NRH/0003059 KATHIJA BALKIS M A  Mohamed Yusuf 7702 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kathija Balkis M
NRH/0003060 RESHMA V N  Vasulingam 7703 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Reshma V
NRH/0003061 MOUNIKA R A  Ravichandran 7704 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mounika R



NRH/0003062 AMUTHA A R  Antony Raj 7705 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Amutha A
NRH/0003063 SUHASHINI S K  Sikkuraj 7706 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Suhashini S
NRH/0003064 SOWMITHA T S  Thirunavukkarasu 7707 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sowmitha T
NRH/0003065 GAYATHRI M C  Manikandan 7708 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gayathri M
NRH/0003066 MALINI T S M  Thirunavukkarasu 7709 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Malini T
NRH/0003067 JERIN J A  Jayapaul 7710 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jerin J
NRH/0003068 KOUSHIKA P S Santhosh P P 7711 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Koushika P S
NRH/0003069 PANDIDEVI M A  Murugan 7712 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pandidevi M
NRH/0003070 JENITTA FLORENCE A M  Antony Raj 7713 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jenitta Florence A
NRH/0003071 RADHA R S  Rathinam 7714 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Radha R
NRH/0003072 AKILA K Kumar K 7715 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Akila K
NRH/0003073 NANTHINI R S Ramamurthi P 7716 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nanthini R S
NRH/0003074 ABARNA M U  Murugan 7717 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abarna M
NRH/0003075 PRIYADHARSHINI T S  Thirumalaisamy 7718 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priyadharshini T
NRH/0003076 MONISHA M L  Mahendran 7719 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Monisha M
NRH/0003077 VIGNESH BABU V Vijayakumar N 7720 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vignesh Babu V
NRH/0003078 KEVIN JOEL C L  Charles Chellappa Moses 7721 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kevin Joel C
NRH/0003079 JOTHISUNDARI V M  Venkatachalam 7722 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jothisundari V
NRH/0003080 ASLEENA BEEVI A N  Ahamed 7723 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Asleena Beevi A
NRH/0003081 YASMINE A K S  Alaudeen 7724 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yasmine A
NRH/0003082 KARTHIK S Selvaraj 7725 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Karthik S
NRH/0003083 MADHAVAN R Radha M 7726 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Madhavan R
NRH/0003084 SAMUEL KUMAR V V  Vijayakumar 7727 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Samuel Kumar V
NRH/0003085 SATHRIYAN S Saravana Bhavan R 7728 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sathriyan S
NRH/0003086 NIRMAL FRANKLIN ANTONY J G  Joseph 7729 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nirmal Franklin Antony J
NRH/0003087 NEHA THOMAS Thomas K A 7730 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Neha Thomas
NRH/0003088 JOY JEMIMA A Alexander M 7731 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Joy Jemima A
NRH/0003089 BOOPATHI P M  Pandian 7732 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Boopathi P
NRH/0003090 ARULMANI M A Maadhan 7733 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Arulmani M
NRH/0003091 GOPIKRISHNAN P A  Pachiyannan 7734 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gopikrishnan P
NRH/0003092 ASIYAH SHAFEEQA Mohamed Ibrahim 7735 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Asiyah Shafeeqa
NRH/0003093 VINEETH S E  Saravanan 7736 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vineeth S
NRH/0003094 SANGEETHA P S  Palavesakani 7737 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sangeetha P
NRH/0003095 SWATHY T THAMOTHARAN R BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
7738 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Swathy T

NRH/0003096 ANNIE VINOLA P S  Paulraj 7739 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Annie Vinola P
NRH/0003097 MANEESHA MOHAN P V  Mohan 7740 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Maneesha Mohan
NRH/0003098 ARCHANA R Ravi A 7741 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Archana R
NRH/0003099 DEEPA M Munuswamy R 7742 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Deepa M
NRH/0003100 NAGAJOTHI P V  Pandiyan 7743 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nagajothi P
NRH/0003101 INDIRA J J  Jeyakodi 7744 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Indira J
NRH/0003102 KRISHNAVENI P V P  Venkataraman 7745 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Krishnaveni P V
NRH/0003103 KARTHIKA PRIYADHARISINI A B  Anand Babu 7746 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Karthika Priyadharisini A



NRH/0003104 VASHIMA F Fakir Mohammed M 7747 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vashima F
NRH/0003105 PRIYA J A  Jayaram 7748 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priya J
NRH/0003106 IRENE X P V A  Xavier Peter Paulraj 7749 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Irene X P
NRH/0003107 POOJA TR THIYAGARAJAN V BHMS  March,2022  OTHER 7750 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pooja Tr
NRH/0003108 DYNI A D David A F 7751 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dyni A D
NRH/0003109 SHALINI D Dhamodaran M 7752 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shalini D
NRH/0003110 VAISHALI S U Shanmugam 7753 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vaishali S U
NRH/0003111 DHIVYADARSHENI K S  Kannan 7754 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dhivyadarsheni K
NRH/0003112 PRIYANKA M L  Murugappan 7755 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priyanka M
NRH/0003113 SANGAVI V L V  Loganathan 7756 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sangavi V L
NRH/0003114 AKILANDESHWARI V K  Veeramuthu 7757 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Akilandeshwari V
NRH/0003115 MANO R Ramamoorthi P 7758 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mano R
NRH/0003116 SHEEJA M E T  Muralidharan 7759 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sheeja M
NRH/0003117 YOGAPRIYA V Vallalan P 7760 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yogapriya V
NRH/0003118 DIVYA V Viswanathan S 7761 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Divya V
NRH/0003119 AISHWARA G R Rajasekar G 7762 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aishwara G R
NRH/0003120 HEAVEN BLESSING L D  Lazer 7763 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Heaven Blessing L
NRH/0003121 SUPRIYA SWAMINATHAN IYER Swaminathan D Iyer 7764 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Supriya Swaminathan Iyer
NRH/0003122 JAISREE V Vijayakumar B 7765 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jaisree V
NRH/0003123 SASIKUMAR R Ramasamy P 7767 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sasikumar R
NRH/0003124 SARASWATHI S Shenbagaraj S 7768 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Saraswathi S
NRH/0003125 ASURATH BEGAM N Nandhan R 7769 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Asurath Begam N
NRH/0003126 SHARMILA M Manavalan S 7770 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sharmila M
NRH/0003127 SHAIK AYESHA Shaik Kaleshavali 7771 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shaik Ayesha
NRH/0003128 JEEVAN KUMAR M S  Mariappan 7772 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jeevan Kumar M
NRH/0003129 KODIESWARAN R Rajarathinam M 7773 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kodieswaran R
NRH/0003130 VARALAKSHMI P K  Prasad 7774 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Varalakshmi P
NRH/0003131 PETCHIAMMAL N M  Natarajan 7775 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Petchiammal N
NRH/0003132 LATHIFA BEEVI A A  Ali Akbar Bathusha 7776 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Lathifa Beevi A
NRH/0003133 SUBHA M Mani 7777 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Subha M
NRH/0003134 ANUJA S T  Sanjay Kumar 7778 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anuja S
NRH/0003135 KOWSALYA K P K  Kesavan 7779 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kowsalya K
NRH/0003136 JEYABHARATHI T K R  Tharmar 7780 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jeyabharathi T
NRH/0003137 AGALYA BHARATHI A P M  Annadurai 7781 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Agalya Bharathi A P
NRH/0003138 VADHANA M K S T  Mohankumar 7782 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vadhana M K S
NRH/0003139 ARYA M V K  Mohanakumaran Thampy 7783 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Arya M V
NRH/0003140 SOWMIYA M J  Mohan 7784 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sowmiya M
NRH/0003141 JASEMI D Daniel X 7785 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jasemi D
NRH/0003142 SUSHMITHA B N Babu 7786 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sushmitha B
NRH/0003143 MARIA CATHERINE T I Immanuel Dayal Walker 7787 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Maria Catherine T I
NRH/0008054 ALARMELU K K N  KRISHNAN 2911 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Alarmelu K
NRH/0008055 SHARMILA E V  EZHILARASAN 3536 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sharmila E
NRH/0008056 AMRUTHA K KANARAN K 4477 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Amrutha K
NRH/0008057 ANCIN A N ALBERT C 7788 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ancin A N



NRH/0008058 MERCY JOAN OF ARC A ALBERT RAJAN A 7789 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mercy Joan Of Arc A
NRH/0008059 VINOTHA D M  DURAIPANDIAN 7790 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vinotha D
NRH/0008060 RITHIKA DEVI L H. LEKSHMI NARAYANAN BHMS  March - 2022  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

7791 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Rithika Devi L

NRH/0008061 FATHIMA SAJEENA A M  AMEER ALI 7792 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Fathima Sajeena A
NRH/0008062 AJINSHA C N  CHRISTOBER 7793 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ajinsha C
NRH/0008063 BALAKRISHNAN S S  SIVATHANU 7794 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Balakrishnan S
NRH/0008064 VIJAYALAKSHMI R K  RAJASEKARAN 7795 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vijayalakshmi R
NRH/0008065 MIDHUNAA N G  NAGARETHINAM 7796 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Midhunaa N
NRH/0008066 ELAKKIYA A V  SRI RANJANI DEVI 7797 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Elakkiya A
NRH/0008067 KAVIBALA M P  MURUGAVEL 7798 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kavibala M
NRH/0008068 DILEEBA M M  MARIYAPPAN 7799 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dileeba M
NRH/0008069 JEMIMA GRACE X C  XAVIER 7800 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jemima Grace X
NRH/0008070 PRINCE JONISHA D DEVA DHAS 7801 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prince Jonisha D
NRH/0008071 YUGAVANI S G  SATHISH KUMAR 7802 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yugavani S
NRH/0008072 PARITHIMARAN E C  ELANGO 7803 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Parithimaran E
NRH/0008073 SARANYA R P. RAJESWARAN BHMS  March - 2022  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

7804 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Saranya R

NRH/0008074 MONISA B C  BALASUBRAMANIAN 7805 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Monisa B
NRH/0008075 AISHWARYA N R R  RAJAGOPALAN 7806 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aishwarya N R
NRH/0008076 INDHUJA T TAMILSELVAN P 7807 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Indhuja T
NRH/0008077 VINOTHINI P PUTHIYARAJ K 7808 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vinothini P
NRH/0008078 GAYATHRI S M  SUDALAI 7809 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gayathri S
NRH/0008079 HEMALATHA P C  PALMOHAN 7810 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Hemalatha P
NRH/0008080 SELVA JAFFIN P J A  PRAYERA 7811 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Selva Jaffin P J
NRH/0008081 PAVITHRA K N  KUMARESAN 7812 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pavithra K
NRH/0008082 GANESHA MOORTHI K P  KALIRAJAN 7813 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ganesha Moorthi K
NRH/0008083 ANITHA SURYA U M  UMAPATHY 7815 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anitha Surya U
NRH/0008084 ISHWARYA M M  MUTHUKUMAR 7816 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ishwarya M
NRH/0008085 VARSHAA P V PANDIARAJAN 7817 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Varshaa P
NRH/0008086 SELVA PREETHI S D SELVA SEKAR 7818 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Selva Preethi S
NRH/0008087 VINITHA V VENKATESAN V 7819 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vinitha V
NRH/0008088 RAJAKAAVYAA D R V D  RAJA 7820 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rajakaavyaa D R
NRH/0008089 KARTHIGAI SELVI M K  MUPPILI RAJAN 7821 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Karthigai Selvi M
NRH/0008090 SAHAYA DELPHINE A D  ANTONY GNANA PRAKASAM 7822 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sahaya Delphine A

NRH/0008091 SINDHUJA R V  RUBAN JOSEPH 7823 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sindhuja R
NRH/0008092 NANDHINI M V  MUTHUKUMAR 7824 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nandhini M
NRH/0008093 EPSY IMMACULATE MARY S W  STEPHEN RAJ 7825 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Epsy Immaculate Mary S
NRH/0008094 JUSLIN GLADSIL J V J  JUSTIN 7826 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Juslin Gladsil J V
NRH/0008095 NARPAVI S SOORYAVARADHA ANANDHAN 7827 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Narpavi S



NRH/0008096 RAJENDRA PRASATH P S  PAZHANI 7828 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rajendra Prasath P
NRH/0008097 AMEENA A L H A  ABDUL NAZAR 7829 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ameena A L
NRH/0008098 JESIRA BANU R A RAHMATHULLAH 7830 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jesira Banu R
NRH/0008099 MATHUMITHA SELVALAKSHMI S K SANKARASUBRAMANIAN 7831 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mathumitha Selvalakshmi S

NRH/0008100 GANESHWARI M S.MASANAM BHMS  March - 2022  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

7832 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Ganeshwari M

NRH/0008101 DINESH KUMAR S J JYOTHIRAMAN DHAMODHARAN 7833 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dinesh Kumar S J

NRH/0008102 ISMATH FATHIMA K A KAJA MYDEEN 7834 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ismath Fathima K
NRH/0008103 JULIA RAJU M C  RAJU 7835 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Julia Raju
NRH/0008104 SAFNA ASMEE P S  PEER MOHAMED 7836 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Safna Asmee P
NRH/0008105 SARA SAUTHAMINI R K R  RAMU 7837 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sara Sauthamini R
NRH/0008106 KRUSHI MEENA K G  KARUNANITHI 7838 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Krushi Meena K
NRH/0008107 AYISHA HASMATH S J JAINUL ABIDEEN S A 7839 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ayisha Hasmath S J
NRH/0008108 PREMA M P B  MANICKAM 7840 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prema M
NRH/0008109 BHARATHI S SELVARAJ 7841 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Bharathi S
NRH/0008110 ANCHANA J G A JAYAKUMAR 7842 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anchana J G
NRH/0008111 HEENA ALZ Y YESUDHASAN 7843 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Heena Alz Y
NRH/0008112 SABIHA AHAMED A S AHAMED KABEER 7844 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sabiha Ahamed A
NRH/0008113 PRABAVATHY P S PRABAKAR 7845 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prabavathy P
NRH/0008114 ABISHA S M SUNDAR RAJ 7846 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abisha S
NRH/0008115 KOWSALYA M K MARI 7847 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kowsalya M
NRH/0008116 DHEEPA LAKSHMI S P SHANMUGAM 7848 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dheepa Lakshmi S
NRH/0008117 AKILA S P P PERIYASAMY 7849 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Akila S P
NRH/0008118 HUSSANA BANU A ABDUL KADHAR R 7850 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Hussana Banu A
NRH/0008119 UMA MAHESWARI S SUNDARA PANDI M 7851 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Uma Maheswari S
NRH/0008120 ASHA J JAYAPANDIYAN 7852 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Asha J
NRH/0008121 SHANMUGA PRIYA K KUMARESAN C 7853 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shanmuga Priya K
NRH/0008122 KEERTHANA R M R G  MANAVAALAN 7854 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Keerthana R M
NRH/0008123 DEEPALAKSHMI P S  PALANISAMY 7855 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Deepalakshmi P
NRH/0008124 SIVARANJINI V A  VELMURUGAN 7856 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sivaranjini V
NRH/0008125 VINITHA ANNAM A V D  VICTOR SAMRAJ DURAISINGH 7857 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vinitha Annam A V

NRH/0008126 KARTHIKEYAN R S  RAJASEKAR 7858 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Karthikeyan R
NRH/0008127 FAMITHA DASNIM R A RAZAK 7859 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Famitha Dasnim R
NRH/0008128 NANSI SUGANTHA MALAR M J A MOSES SILUVAI NESAN 7860 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nansi Sugantha Malar M
NRH/0008129 MARIAPPAN S K M SENTHIL KANTHAPPAN 7861 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mariappan S K
NRH/0008130 GAYATHRI MUTHUSWAMY MUTHUKUMAR MUTHUSWAMY 7862 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gayathri Muthuswamy

NRH/0008131 MONICA M S MOHAN 7863 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Monica M
NRH/0008132 VANITHA L P LINGAM 7864 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vanitha L
NRH/0008133 ABARNA B K BALAKRISHNAN 7865 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abarna B



NRH/0008134 ISWARYA V M VELMURUGAN 7866 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Iswarya V
NRH/0008135 PATCHAIYAMMAL M MUTHUKUMARAN V 7867 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Patchaiyammal M
NRH/0008136 GENU S SELVARAJ S 7868 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Genu S
NRH/0008137 CHRIST SHEBA C P CHRISTOBER SELVAN P 7869 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Christ Sheba C P
NRH/0008138 RIZWANA AYUB A AYUB KHAN 7870 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rizwana Ayub A
NRH/0008139 SHANTHINI S K SUBBARAJ 7871 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shanthini S
NRH/0008140 ABISHA A S AMIRTHARAJ 7872 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Abisha A
NRH/0008141 DEVITHAA A K AKILA 7873 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Devithaa A
NRH/0008142 GOUTHAM V M VELMURUGAN 7874 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Goutham V
NRH/0008143 SHREEKANTH K M KUMARAGURU 7875 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shreekanth K
NRH/0008144 HARINI A M  AYYADURAI 7876 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Harini A
NRH/0008145 BAKYA T THALAPATHY RAJA B 7877 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Bakya T
NRH/0008146 NIVETHA T THANASEKARA PANDI 7878 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nivetha T
NRH/0008147 MOHAMMED THAJUDEEN S SHAIK AHAMED 7879 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mohammed Thajudeen S
NRH/0008148 RAVI RAGHUL G P  GANESH 7880 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ravi Raghul G
NRH/0008149 JYOTHSANA S R  SATHYANARAYANAN 7881 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jyothsana S
NRH/0008150 VASHNI THERESA K B  KUPPUSWAMY 7882 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vashni Theresa K
NRH/0008151 ISHWERYA T PON THAMARAI KANNAN 7883 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ishwerya T
NRH/0008152 YUVASRI E A  ELUMALAI 7884 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yuvasri E
NRH/0008153 ANTONIO MINITA C A  CONCIUS 7885 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Antonio Minita C
NRH/0008154 SARANYA K P  KAMALANATHAN 7886 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Saranya K
NRH/0008155 YAMINI N C  NARAYANAN 7887 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yamini N
NRH/0008156 ASWINI A K  ARIVAZHAGAN 7888 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aswini A
NRH/0008157 SUJITHA G GOPALAKRISHNAN K BHMS  June - 2022  Tamil Nadu Dr 

M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

7889 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Sujitha G

NRH/0008158 SNEGA A R  ANANDAN 7890 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Snega A
NRH/0008159 JAYABHAKIYA KANNAN A M  ARUL GANESA PANDIYAN 7891 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jayabhakiya Kannan A
NRH/0008160 SHALINI P A P  N  AMBALAVANAN 7892 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shalini P A
NRH/0008161 PARIPOORANI R RAMESH 7893 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Paripoorani R
NRH/0008162 BANUPRIYA S G  SUNDARAVATHANAM 7894 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Banupriya S
NRH/0008163 YUKESH S SUBRAMANIYAN M 7895 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yukesh S
NRH/0008164 ANISHA J J  JOSEPH ANTONY 7896 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anisha J
NRH/0008165 SRISAKTHI M G  MOHAN 7897 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Srisakthi M
NRH/0008166 DEEPTHI U N J  UTHAYA THIYAGU 7898 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Deepthi U
NRH/0008167 ROSHINE N J  NAGARAJAN 7899 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Roshine N
NRH/0008168 NAVINRAJ K KARUNAGARAN 7900 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Navinraj K
NRH/0008169 YUVARAJ A ARUMUGAM R 7901 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Yuvaraj A
NRH/0008170 SANKARI R M. RAMA MOORTHY BHMS  April - 2022  Tamil Nadu Dr 

M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

7902 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Sankari R

NRH/0008171 RAMYA M P  MUTHU 7903 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ramya M
NRH/0008172 PAVITHRA S SATHYAMOORTHY T 7904 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pavithra S
NRH/0008173 SWETHA R A B  RAVICHANDRAN 7905 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Swetha R



NRH/0008174 SARGUNA L P  LAKSHMANAN 7906 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sarguna L
NRH/0008175 SANDHIYA J R  JAYACHANDIRAN 7907 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sandhiya J
NRH/0008176 RANJITH M S  MANI 7908 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ranjith M
NRH/0008177 ELAVARASAN R B BASKAR R 7909 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Elavarasan R B
NRH/0008178 SYED SAMEER S SYED MOHIDEEN S 7910 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Syed Sameer S
NRH/0008179 NEELAM HARIHARAN S SEKAR N 7911 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Neelam Hariharan S
NRH/0008180 SARAN M R  MADHESU 7912 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Saran M
NRH/0008181 BHOORAGHAVAN R RADHAKRISHNAN V 7913 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Bhooraghavan R
NRH/0008182 KARTHIK BABU P R  PANNEER SELVAM 7914 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Karthik Babu P
NRH/0008183 BALAJI P J PUNNIYAMOORTHY V BHMS  June - 2022  Tamil Nadu Dr 

M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

7915 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Balaji P J

NRH/0008184 MAHENDIRAN S SAKTHIVEL K 7916 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mahendiran S
NRH/0008185 NALLAMMAL RAJA KEERTHIKA S T N  SUBBIAH 7917 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nallammal Raja Keerthika S

NRH/0008186 RADHA E ELANGOVAN S 7918 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Radha E
NRH/0008187 GAYATHRI V S  VELMAYIL 7919 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Gayathri V
NRH/0008188 DEVASHENA J G  JAYAVEERAPANDIAN 7920 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Devashena J
NRH/0008189 EZHILARASI K KRISHNAMOORTHY S 7921 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ezhilarasi K
NRH/0008190 SANGAMITHRAA K KAVARAJAN P 7922 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sangamithraa K
NRH/0008191 SWEETHA C V  CHANDRASEKARAN 7923 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sweetha C
NRH/0008192 MOHAN RAM A M  ALAGARASAN 7924 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mohan Ram A
NRH/0008193 SHANMUGAPRIYA B S  BALACHANDRAN 7925 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shanmugapriya B
NRH/0008194 PUVIYA M N  MANI 7926 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Puviya M
NRH/0008195 RAKHAVI R K KOMARAPPAN R 7927 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rakhavi R K
NRH/0008196 BHAVADHARANI B A  BALASUBRAMANI 7928 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Bhavadharani B
NRH/0008197 ANITHA S SADHASIVAM T 7929 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anitha S
NRH/0008198 SANDHIYA J JAYAPAL N 7930 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sandhiya J
NRH/0008199 MUBIN S R  SHAJAHAN 7931 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mubin S
NRH/0008200 KARTHIKEYANI G GANESAN V 7932 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Karthikeyani G
NRH/0008201 TAMIL NAYAGI S A  SELVAM 7933 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Tamil Nayagi S
NRH/0008202 PONMANI N P  NATARAJAN 7934 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ponmani N
NRH/0008203 DINESH KUMAR S K S  KUMAR 7935 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dinesh Kumar S K
NRH/0008204 SOUNDARYAVALLI R S R  RAVI 7936 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Soundaryavalli R
NRH/0008205 SARASWATHI G S. GANESAN BHMS  March - 2022  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

7937 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Saraswathi G

NRH/0008206 SHALINI T M  THIRUVASAGAMANI 7938 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shalini T
NRH/0008207 MARIA ARUL J JOHN STEPHEN 7939 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Maria Arul J
NRH/0008208 ANUSUYAA E S P  SADASIVAM 7940 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Anusuyaa E S
NRH/0008209 MERLIN M A  MELCHIOR 7942 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Merlin M
NRH/0008210 ARUN KUMAR G S  GOPAL 7943 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Arun Kumar G
NRH/0008211 NITHIYA ARUL U UTHAYA KUMAR N 7944 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nithiya Arul U
NRH/0008212 SASIKUMAR A A  ANNAMALAI 7945 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sasikumar A



NRH/0008213 SARAVANA PANDIAN S SURESH S 7946 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Saravana Pandian S
NRH/0008214 NAWAS M H  MAHABOOB KHAN 7947 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nawas M
NRH/0008215 MURSITHA NASREEN J A  JAHIR HUSSAIN 7948 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mursitha Nasreen J
NRH/0008216 PALANI DEVI R RAJ M 7949 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Palani Devi R
NRH/0008217 LENIN K S K  SURENDRAN 7950 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Lenin K S
NRH/0008218 ASIFA S K R SHIEK FARITH ALI 7951 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Asifa S
NRH/0008219 SURIYA VIGNESH P S  PRITHIVI RAJ 7952 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Suriya Vignesh P
NRH/0008220 REVATHI P M  PERIYASAMY 7953 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Revathi P
NRH/0008221 ABINAIYA M P. MUTHAIYAN BHMS  June - 2022  Tamil Nadu Dr 

M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

7954 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Abinaiya M

NRH/0008222 SNEKA D DURAISAMY R 7955 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sneka D
NRH/0008223 SUJITHA T K  THIYAGARAJAN 7956 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sujitha T
NRH/0008224 BALAJI M V. MUTHUSAMY BHMS  June - 2022  Tamil Nadu Dr 

M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

7957 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Balaji M

NRH/0008225 SRIRAM M K  MURUGAN 7958 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sriram M
NRH/0008226 GOVINDASAMY K N  KARTHIKEYAN 7959 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Govindasamy K
NRH/0008227 SARANYA R R  NEELA 7960 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Saranya R
NRH/0008228 MOHANA PRADEEPA R M  RAJA RAJAN 7961 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Mohana Pradeepa R
NRH/0008229 SHOBIKA K K V  KATHIRESAN 7962 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shobika K
NRH/0008230 HARITHA K KUMARAVELU G 7963 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Haritha K
NRH/0008231 RAMYA V K  VINAYAGAM 7964 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ramya V
NRH/0008232 ARSHIYA THABASUM A A  MOHAMED ARIF 7965 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Arshiya Thabasum A
NRH/0008233 RAMYAPRABHA R R  RAVI 7966 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Ramyaprabha R
NRH/0008234 DHARANI V M  VELUSAMY 7967 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dharani V
NRH/0008235 SHANAZ S P B  SHANAWAZ 7968 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shanaz S
NRH/0008236 SHIVANI S SUBRAMANI R 7969 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Shivani S
NRH/0008237 VINOTH M L  MUNUSAMY 7970 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vinoth M
NRH/0008238 JENIFER JOELLA D DOMINIC I 7971 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jenifer Joella D
NRH/0008239 CHARUMATHI S SANKAR S 7972 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Charumathi S
NRH/0008240 PAVITHRA G B  GOPALA KRISHNAN 7973 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pavithra G
NRH/0008241 PRIYADHARSHINI B M  BALUSAMY 7974 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priyadharshini B
NRH/0008242 PRITHI S SUBRAMANIYAN K 7975 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Prithi S
NRH/0008243 LILLY SNEKA A ANTONY AROKIA RAJ G 7976 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Lilly Sneka A
NRH/0008244 JANANI T THIRUMARAN T 7977 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Janani T
NRH/0008245 UTHRA P PALANISAMY K 7978 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Uthra P
NRH/0008246 SRIRAM A AYYADURAI R 7979 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sriram A
NRH/0008247 KAMARAJ M M  MUNUSAMY 7980 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kamaraj M
NRH/0008248 NANDAKUMAR B L R  BOOPATHI 7981 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nandakumar B
NRH/0008249 DINESH R RAJAMANI N 7982 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dinesh R
NRH/0008250 HARINI M S  MUTHURAMAN 7983 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Harini M
NRH/0008251 MAHA NANDHINI A R  ANANTHA KUMAR 7984 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Maha Nandhini A
NRH/0008252 REKA K V  KRISHNAMOORTHY 7985 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Reka K



NRH/0008253 KANALI D V DHASARATHAN K 7986 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kanali D V
NRH/0008254 RAJALAKSHMI M R  MANIKANDAN 7987 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rajalakshmi M
NRH/0008255 VARSHA B M  BALASUBRAMANIYAM 7988 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Varsha B
NRH/0008256 AMRITHA K V VENKATESH BAPU K S 7989 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Amritha K V
NRH/0008257 HAMRITHAA R V  RAJANATHADURAI 7990 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Hamrithaa R
NRH/0008258 REVATHI T G  THANIKACHALAM 7991 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Revathi T
NRH/0008259 SATHYA S SURENDRAN 7992 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Sathya S
NRH/0008260 RUKSHANA BEGAM L A  LIYAKATH ALI KHAN 7993 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rukshana Begam L
NRH/0008261 DHIVYA KUMARI R K  RAJAMANI 7994 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Dhivya Kumari R
NRH/0008262 PAVITHRA K N S  NEELAMEGAM 7996 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pavithra K N
NRH/0008263 SUBHA V S V  SAMPATH 7997 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Subha V S
NRH/0008264 PRIYADHARSHINI S M  SAKTHIVEL 7999 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Priyadharshini S
NRH/0008265 VIVITHA C C  CHINNUSAMI 8000 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Vivitha C
NRH/0008266 ISAAC KIRUBAGARAN A C  ANBUDURAI 8001 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Isaac Kirubagaran A
NRH/0008267 PULIPPANI S SIMSON D 8002 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Pulippani S
NRH/0008268 JEEVA NANTHAN D A DAVID PAUL RAJ V 8003 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Jeeva Nanthan D A
NRH/0008269 AADARSHAA R RAJENDRA KUMAR V 8004 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Aadarshaa R
NRH/0008270 GEETHANJALI B G C  BALAKRISHNAN 8005 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Geethanjali B G
NRH/0008271 MONISHA M MOSES A 8006 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Monisha M
NRH/0008272 FATEMA ABBAS ABBAS D 8007 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Fatema Abbas
NRH/0008273 NANDHAKUMAR A A  AROKKIYANATHAN 8008 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Nandhakumar A
NRH/0008274 KALKI PRIYADHARSHINI R A N  RAVIKULATHILAGAN 8009 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Kalki Priyadharshini R
NRH/0008275 RUPASHREE M K  MOHAN 8010 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu Rupashree M
NRH/0008336 DR. SIVAGAMI S S. SHANMUGANATHAN BHMS  Jun-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
7236 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SIVAGAMI S

NRH/0008337 DR. GEETHANJALI A R A. RAJU BHMS  Nov-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7302 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. GEETHANJALI A R

NRH/0008338 DR. RAMESH P S. PALANIVEL BHMS  Dec-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7315 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. RAMESH P

NRH/0008339 DR. LALITHA V K. VETRIVELU BHMS  Nov-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7328 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. LALITHA V

NRH/0008340 DR. SELVA GANESH PANDIAN T M. THANGA PANDIAN BHMS  Nov-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7343 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SELVA GANESH PANDIAN T

NRH/0008341 DR. SWETHA R RAVINDRANATH K BHMS  Feb-21  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7347 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SWETHA R

NRH/0008342 DR. NANTHABALAN M MANIVEL BHMS  Feb-21  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7352 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. NANTHABALAN M



NRH/0008343 ARULMOZHI K G K. GANESAN BHMS  Apr-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7814 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu ARULMOZHI K G

NRH/0008344 NAGALAKSHMI V VENKATESH A BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7998 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu NAGALAKSHMI V

NRH/0008345 DR. ABINAYA T M. THIYAGARAJAN BHMS  Jun-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7255 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. ABINAYA T

NRH/0008346 DR. KRISA  NIVEDHA C CHAKKARAVARTHI BHMS  Apr-2019  Tamil Nadu Dr M 
G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

7324 03-04-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0008347 DR. LAVANYA J N. JAGADEESAN BHMS  Feb-21  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7358 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. LAVANYA J

NRH/0008348 MARY POORNEMA L I S.LOGANATHAN BHMS  Aug-07  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

2794 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu MARY POORNEMA L I

NRH/0008349 SANGEETHA R M. RAJA BHMS  April-2022  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

7651 03-04-2025 Tamilnadu SANGEETHA R

NRH/0008350 YUVARANI A K. ANNADURAI BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7766 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu YUVARANI A

NRH/0008351 AALIYA S B. SATHIK BASHA BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7941 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu AALIYA S

NRH/0008352 MOHAMED THAMEEM I S. ISHAQUE BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7995 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu MOHAMED THAMEEM I

NRH/0008353 DR. SUBASH M N. MADHAIYAN BHMS  Jun-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7252 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SUBASH M

NRH/0008354 DR. SHAMILI M M. MURUGESAN BHMS  May-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7329 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SHAMILI M

NRH/0008355 DR. PUNITHA T T. THANGARAJ BHMS  Oct-12  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7366 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. PUNITHA T

NRH/0008356 DR. ARTHI G S. GANESAN BHMS  Dec-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7370 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. ARTHI G



NRH/0008357 DR. DEEKSHANA S P N. SENTHILKUMAR BHMS  Jan-21  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

7391 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. DEEKSHANA S P

NRH/0008358 DR. SANTHINI A S AMAL RAJ C BHMS  May-19  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7426 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SANTHINI A S

NRH/0008359 DR. KAPPALLY SWETHA T. MOHANAN BHMS  Jan-09  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

7360 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. KAPPALLY SWETHA

NRH/0008360 DR. MANJUNATH RAO M SATHYANARAYANA RAO BHMS  May-17  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7377 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. MANJUNATH RAO M

NRH/0008361 DR. VISWAGAYATHRI V J VISWADEV P BHMS  May-20  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

7420 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. VISWAGAYATHRI V J

NRH/0008362 ALAGUMANIVANNAN T A.P. THANGAVEL BHMS  Nov-07  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

2322 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu ALAGUMANIVANNAN T

NRH/0008363 BHARATRAJ S A R. ARAVINDHAN BHMS  May-17  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

5740 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu BHARATRAJ S A

NRH/0008364 THIYAGARAJAN K S. KANNAN BHMS  Aug-03  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

1528 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu THIYAGARAJAN K

NRH/0008365 KALAISELVI G N. GANESAN BHMS  Oct-10  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

3731 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu KALAISELVI G

NRH/0008366 POORNIMA P C.R. PRABHAKARAN BHMS  Jun-15  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

5290 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu POORNIMA P

NRH/0008367 ARUL JYOTHIMA G B R.G. BASKKARAN BHMS  Oct-15  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

5475 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu ARUL JYOTHIMA G B

NRH/0008368 FATHIMA SHAHUNAJ P.K S. PEER MOHAMED BHMS  May-17  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

5730 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu FATHIMA SHAHUNAJ P.K

NRH/0008369 HARIPRIYA V N.K. VENKATASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  May-17  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

5820 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu HARIPRIYA V

NRH/0008370 VENKATESH C V. CHINNASAMY BHMS  Jun-17  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

5839 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu VENKATESH C



NRH/0008371 VAISHNAVI H R. HARIHARAN BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6001 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu VAISHNAVI H

NRH/0008372 JENIFER ANTONI DAYANA J JOSEPH SOUNDAR RAJAN BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6002 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu JENIFER ANTONI DAYANA J

NRH/0008373 AHAMED MOHIDEEN A T A.H. AHMED THASSIM BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6030 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu AHAMED MOHIDEEN A T

NRH/0008374 ALAGU PANDIARAJ C M. CHANDRA SEKARAN BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6031 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu ALAGU PANDIARAJ C

NRH/0008375 ANURADHA P R P.M. RAJENDIRAN BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6050 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu ANURADHA P R

NRH/0008376 ARCHITHA AISHWARYA S B. SRINIVASA RAO BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6081 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu ARCHITHA AISHWARYA S

NRH/0008377 MOHAMED OWAIS H M. HABEEB MOHAMED BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6082 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu MOHAMED OWAIS H

NRH/0008378 ARUN KUMAR E B. ETHIRAJAN BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6085 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu ARUN KUMAR E

NRH/0008379 SANOFER NAZEEMA S M. SAHUL HAMEED BHMS  May-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

6088 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu SANOFER NAZEEMA S

NRH/0008380 SRINIDHI K S.KRISHNASWAMY BHMS  May-18  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

6141 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu SRINIDHI K

NRH/0008381 GOPALA KRISHNA RAJU K A K. ASHWIN KUMARA RAJU BHMS  Nov-03  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

1747 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu GOPALA KRISHNA RAJU K A

NRH/0008382 DR. BRUNO XAVIER F X M. FRANCIS XAVIER BHMS  Aug-99  OTHER 1021 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. BRUNO XAVIER F X
NRH/0008383 DR. DAYANA RATHEEBA D P. DEENATHAYALAN BHMS  Aug-05  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
1795 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. DAYANA RATHEEBA D

NRH/0008384 DR. MUTHUVEL M MANI BHMS  Apr-08  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

2466 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. MUTHUVEL M

NRH/0008385 DR. JEEVAKARUNYA S SHANMUGAM.D BHMS  Jul-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8011 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. JEEVAKARUNYA S



NRH/0008386 DR. ATHISAYA D J DANIEL.C BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8012 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. ATHISAYA D J

NRH/0008387 DR. DHANOJ KUMAR K T.C.KASINATHAN BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8013 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. DHANOJ KUMAR K

NRH/0008388 DR. NIVITHIRA JENNIFER N A.NICHOLAS BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8014 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. NIVITHIRA JENNIFER N

NRH/0008389 DR. RAJESHWARI M D.MANIKANDAN BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8015 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. RAJESHWARI M

NRH/0008390 DR. PRIYADHARSHINI K R K.R.RAMAKRISHNAN BHMS  Jul-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8016 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. PRIYADHARSHINI K R

NRH/0008391 DR. PRIYADHARSZINI D N.DEVASITHAM BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8017 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. PRIYADHARSZINI D

NRH/0008392 DR. AFRINFAZILA M S.MEERASA BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8018 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. AFRINFAZILA M

NRH/0008393 DR. GAJALAKSHMI R V.RAMESH BHMS  Jul-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8019 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. GAJALAKSHMI R

NRH/0008394 DR. GAYATHRI A AVANI.S BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8020 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. GAYATHRI A

NRH/0008395 DR. LIMSA HAPPUCH SELSHA R G.RAJA JERALD SELVAKUMAR BHMS  Jul-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8021 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. LIMSA HAPPUCH SELSHA R

NRH/0008396 DR. MATHURA N NARENDRAN.J BHMS  Jul-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8022 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. MATHURA N

NRH/0008397 DR. DHEESHANRUKHAIYA I A. IBRAHIM BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8023 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. DHEESHANRUKHAIYA I

NRH/0008398 DR. VINITA K S T. KRISHNAMOORTHY BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8024 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. VINITA K S

NRH/0008399 DR. EGHA NANTHINI R RADHAKRISHNAN BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8025 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. EGHA NANTHINI R



NRH/0008400 DR. VIMAL KUMAR R G. RAMAN BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8026 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. VIMAL KUMAR R

NRH/0008401 DR. VINODHINI P N C. NARASIMHAN BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8027 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. VINODHINI P N

NRH/0008402 DR. SINDHANA R P G. PANNEERSELVAM BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8028 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SINDHANA R P

NRH/0008403 DR. JAEL PERSIS P V. PONRAJ BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8029 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. JAEL PERSIS P

NRH/0008404 DR. JENI GRACE G M. GNANAPANDITHAN BHMS  Apr-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8030 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. JENI GRACE G

NRH/0008405 DR. SANOFAR S A. SIKKANDAR BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8031 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SANOFAR S

NRH/0008406 DR. SNEHA D M.S. DHINESH BABU BHMS  Apr-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8032 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SNEHA D

NRH/0008407 DR. BLESSY VALSALAN D. VALSALAN BHMS  Apr-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8033 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. BLESSY VALSALAN

NRH/0008408 DR. HAJA JASIM AHAMED N NAINA MOHAMED H BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8034 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. HAJA JASIM AHAMED N

NRH/0008409 DR. PUNITHA SHALINI P K. PANDIAN BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8035 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. PUNITHA SHALINI P

NRH/0008410 DR. GAYATHRI M L. MAYANDI BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8036 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. GAYATHRI M

NRH/0008411 DR. MEENA B A. BALA CHANDAR BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8037 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. MEENA B

NRH/0008412 DR. ASWIN ANANDH M MUTHAIAN N BHMS  Aug-22  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8038 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. ASWIN ANANDH M

NRH/0008413 DR. APARNA K S. KRISHNASWAMY BHMS  Aug-22  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8039 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. APARNA K



NRH/0008414 DR. JESIYA B S. BASKARAN BHMS  Apr-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8040 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. JESIYA B

NRH/0008415 DR. SANKAR G G.GOPAL BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8041 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SANKAR G

NRH/0008416 DR. PRABHAVATHI S K. SHANMUGAM BHMS  Nov-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8042 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. PRABHAVATHI S

NRH/0008417 DR. MOHAMED MUJAMIL S A.J. SIRAJUDEEN BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8043 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. MOHAMED MUJAMIL S

NRH/0008418 DR. ARULPRAKASH R P. RANGANATHAN BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8044 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. ARULPRAKASH R

NRH/0008419 DR. SURYA PRAKASH S T. SENTHILKUMAR BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8045 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SURYA PRAKASH S

NRH/0008420 DR. INDHUMATHI R A. RAVISHANKAR BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8046 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. INDHUMATHI R

NRH/0008421 DR. ARCHANA M P. MOWLEESWARAN BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8047 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. ARCHANA M

NRH/0008422 DR. JAYACHITRA V K.B. VENKATESAN BHMS  Jul-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8048 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. JAYACHITRA V

NRH/0008423 DR. PREETHI JAMES P PREMSON JAMES J BHMS  Aug-22  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8049 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. PREETHI JAMES P

NRH/0008424 DR. SUGANYA S SOMU BHMS  Sep-22  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8050 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SUGANYA S

NRH/0008425 DR. SARANYA D DHAYALAN BHMS  Sep-22  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8051 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SARANYA D

NRH/0008426 DR. ANJAMANI A AMULRAJ G BHMS  Jul-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8052 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. ANJAMANI A

NRH/0008427 DR. SRIJHA V P. VENKATRAMANI BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8053 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. SRIJHA V



NRH/0008428 DR. AKSHAYA V S V.S. SARAVANAN BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8054 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Dr. AKSHAYA V S

NRH/0021932 DR. ANGELISH GOLMIE G. JUGASHAR BHMS  Nov-01  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

4763 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021933 DR. DILAWAR SULTANA M MUSLIHATHDEEN S BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8055 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021934 DR. SUSMITHA G V. GANESAN BHMS  Apr-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8056 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021935 DR. JENIFA S T. SELVARAJ BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8057 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021936 DR. ANCHANA M C C.M. CHANDRAHASAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8058 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021937 DR. PAUL ANANDHARAJ D E. DEVENDRAN DAYANANTHAM BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8059 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021938 DR. SHAMINI J S S. JAYACHANDRAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8060 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021939 DR. APPARNA ILANKUMARAN ILANKUMARAN J BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8061 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021940 DR. VIDYA V C.S.P. VASANTHAKUMAR BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8062 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021941 DR. ASTLIN NISHA I V T. ISRAVEL BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8063 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021942 DR. JANANI K A. KANNAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8064 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021943 DR. NIGEL R S C. RAJU BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8065 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021944 DR. ASWATHY V S T. VENUKUMAR BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8066 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0021945 DR. SURUTHI N NEELAKANDAN A BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8067 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021946 DR. EBINZA SUBALALI V VENCESLAS BHMS  Oct-18  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8068 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021947 DR. PREETHI R RAJAMANICKAM S BHMS  Aug-22  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8069 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021948 DR. CHANDRAVALLI P V. PANDURANGAN BHMS  Dec-06  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8070 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021949 DR. MANOLAYA M B P. BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8071 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021950 DR. HERMA A A. ANTONY DAS BHMS  Mar-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8072 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021951 DR. REJIN RAJAN R G. RAJAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8073 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021952 DR. ASIR RAJAN D DAVID N.R BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8074 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021953 DR. ANISHKA RAJU P. RAJU BHMS  Oct-22  University Of Delhi, 
DELHI

8075 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021954 DR. MAHESWARI K K. KARUPPASAMY BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8076 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021955 DR. VIJAY R U RAJA CHANDRAN T BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8077 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021956 DR. VIJAYA RAGHAVAN B S. BALAJI BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8078 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021957 DR. PAVITHRA P K P. KARUPPASAMY BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8079 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021958 DR. RASIYA R R. RAJA BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8080 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0021959 DR. VARSHAA S SEKAR B BHMS  Jun-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8081 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021960 DR. ELAKKIYA M D. MURUGAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8082 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021961 DR. MONICA S R. SAKTHIVEL BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8083 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021962 DR. ASCAR ALI I K. MOHAMED IBRAHIM BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8084 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021963 DR. MALATHI S S. SAMUTHIRAPANDIAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8085 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021964 DR. KAYATHRI DEVI L P.T. LAKSHMANAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8086 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021965 DR. MUTHU SUMATHI I S.IYYA DURAI BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8087 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021966 DR. MOHAMED SADIQ R A.RAHAMATHULLA BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8088 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021967 DR. YASMIN D DIVAN MOHIDEEN A BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8089 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021968 DR. SELVA GURU NAYAGI E A. ESWARA MOORTHY BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8090 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021969 DR. NIVETHA I IYANRAJ S BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8091 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021970 DR. MOUNIKHA K N. KANNAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8092 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021971 DR. HEMA MALINI S SHANMUGAM M BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8093 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021972 DR. VIBUSHNI R K. RAMESH BABU BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8094 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0021973 DR. SARANYA E G. ELUMALAI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8095 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021974 DR. DHANADHARSHINI A R A.P. RAJAA BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8096 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021975 DR. BALAJI R V. RAJENDRAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8097 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021976 DR. AYSHA S R S.R. SYED RIYAS BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8098 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021977 DR. SRISADHAM K M. KAMARAJ BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8099 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021978 DR. MENAKA R S. RAVIKUMAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8100 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021980 DR. BERSHA N C. NARAYANAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8102 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021981 DR. DIVYA LAKSHMI R RAJAN.V BHMS  Jul-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8103 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021982 DR. LALITHA A ARAVINDHA KUMAR.S BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8104 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021983 DR. SHAJIYA NASRIN K A K.M.ASAN IBRAHIM BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8105 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021984 DR. SWETHA S R.SUNDARARAJAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8106 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021985 DR. GOUSALYA C R.CHANDRASEKARAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8107 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021986 DR. SOWBARNIKA K E.KARUNANIDHI BHMS  Jan-23  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8108 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021987 DR. NAVAMANI NIDHIYA G M.GUNABALAN BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8109 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0021988 DR. SANTHOS BALAAJI S SIVA SANKARA MUTHUVEL BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8110 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021989 DR. ATCHAYA D P.DHARMALINGAM BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8111 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021990 DR. JINO SAIRA KOSHY A.J.KOSHY BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8112 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021991 DR. ABISHEK R RAMADAS P BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8113 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021992 DR. KOWSALYA M P. MUNIYAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8114 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021993 DR. JENISHA J J. JEBA SEELAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8115 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021994 DR. GOKILA VALLI K R. KUMAR BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8116 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021995 DR. INDU KRISHNA M MAYA KRISHNAN M BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8117 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021996 DR. PRADEEPRAJAN N NAGARAJAN A BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8118 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021998 DR. SRIHARIHARAN S SELVAM L BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8120 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0021999 DR. AMULRAJ G K. GANESAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8121 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022000 DR. VEERAMANI M MANI P BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8122 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022001 DR. ARAVINDAN A J. ANANDHAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8123 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022003 DR. HARSHINEE S A. SUBRAMANIAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8125 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022004 DR. KARPAGALAKSHMI K G. KANNAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8126 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022005 DR. JENITHA K J. KARTHIKEYAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8127 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022006 DR. RAMYA G N. GOPALA KRISHNAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8128 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022007 DR. KOWSALYA T N. THIRUGNANAM BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8129 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022008 DR. SIVARAGINI R A.K. RAJENDIRAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8130 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022009 DR. NIVEDHA S R. SUBRAMANIAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8131 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022010 DR. RAMYA M P. MURUGESAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8132 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022011 DR. ARCHANA R T. RAMAMOORTHY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8133 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022012 DR. KALAI PRIYA K N. KALAIVANAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8134 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022013 DR. KIRUBA G J. GUNASEKARAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8135 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022014 DR. SRISIVADHATCHAYANI R M. RAJENDRAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8136 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022015 DR. SIVARANJANI S K. SEKAR BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8137 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022016 DR. UGINA CHRISTLY T THIVYANATHAN R BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8138 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022017 DR. ARTHI H K. HARIKRISHNAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8139 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022018 DR. KARTHIGA P AL PERUMAL BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8140 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022019 DR. VALARMATHI P R. PALANISAMY BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8141 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022020 DR. RAJESHWARI R K. RAJENDIRAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8142 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022021 DR. SUKITHA A S. ARUMUGAM BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8143 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022022 DR. SUMITHRA C C.P. CHAKKRAVARTHI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8144 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022023 DR. MEGHA SREE D M. DHANASELVAM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8145 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022024 DR. RAMYA M M. MAYAKRISHNAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8146 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022025 DR. KEERTHANA V R. VIJAYAKUMAR BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8147 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022026 DR. SYED MUBARAK K K.S. KAJA BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8148 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022027 DR. DHANALAKSHMI S A. NALLATHAMBI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8149 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022028 DR. DHIVAKAR C SITHARTHAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8150 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022029 DR. BHAVANA SREEKUMAR H SREEKUMAR.S BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8151 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022030 DR. GOKUL S P.SURESH BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8152 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022031 DR. BENNY ROBINSON S SAHAYARAJ.M.S BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8153 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022032 DR. SARULATHA R H.RAJARAMAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8154 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022033 DR. VIEDARSHANA SRI K T THIRUMOORTHY.K BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8155 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022034 DR. MANIMALA B BALAKRISHNAN.R BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8156 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022035 DR. ELANGO R RAMASAMY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8157 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022036 DR. DHINESHKUMAR M K.MURUGESAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8158 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022037 DR. JEBISHA J JOHN PETER.S BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8159 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022038 DR. HARIESH R RAGHURAMAN.C BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8160 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022039 DR. RAGHUNAATHAN R RAVICHANDRAN.K BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8161 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022040 DR. JEEVALATHA M S.MOORTHI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8162 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022041 DR. DAYANA J JOTHIMANI S BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8163 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022042 DR. AMBIKA ESWARI S M.SANGARESHWARAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8164 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022043 DR. NIRANJANA R A.G.RAJA BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8165 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022044 DR. VETHAPRIYA B BALACHENNIAPPAN.K BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8166 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022045 DR. BAVITHRA A P.ATHI NARAYANAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8167 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022046 DR. ARUN A ANANDHAN.V BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8168 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022047 DR. SURYAPRAKASH S SHANMUGAM K BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8169 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022048 DR. ARUN N T. NADARAJAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8170 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022049 DR. NAL PANBALAN P. NALLASIVAM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8171 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022050 DR. HARIHARAN P M MADHAVAN P BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8172 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022051 DR. SIVAKAVI R S. RAJU BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8173 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022052 DR. GAYATHRI D R. DHANAJEYAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8174 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022053 DR. HARIDHARSHINI K R. KRISHNAMOORTHY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8175 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022054 DR. RAMYA R R. RAVI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8176 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022055 DR. AFREEN A S M.ABDUL HAKHEEM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8177 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022056 DR. SOORYA PRABHA D M. DHANASEKAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8178 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022057 DR. JAISRI S S V.P. SHANMUGA SUNDARAM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8179 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022058 DR. MANIKANDAN M MATHIAZHAGAN M BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8180 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022059 DR. SOUTHA THASNEEM S S. SIRAJUDEEN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8181 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022060 DR. RILWANAZYNAF K A. KULAM KADAR BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8182 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022061 DR. SUMAIYA A M. AKBARSHA BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8183 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022062 DR. BHARATHI KANNAMMA A G M.S. GANESH BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8184 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022063 DR. SARANYA P P. PONNAIAH BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8185 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022065 DR. VIJILA I IMMANUEL.S BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8187 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022066 DR. DHARMA BHARATHI S SUBBIAH.T BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8188 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022067 DR. ABIRAMI P K.PALANIVELMURUGAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8189 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022068 DR. SACHIN H T.HENSON BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8190 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022069 DR. DARSHNI R A.RAVI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8191 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022070 DR. VIGNESH R RAMESH BABU.S BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8192 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022071 DR. KAVIYARASAN C CHITTRARASU.O BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8193 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022072 DR. PRASANNAL P G.PRABHAKARAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8194 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022073 DR. DHEEKTCHANA S S R.SENTHIL KUMAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8195 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022074 DR. PAVITHRA S P.SINGARAVEL BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8196 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022075 DR. DEVIPRIYA M P.MURUGAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8197 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022076 DR. MAHESWARI A M.ARUNACHALAM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8198 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022077 DR. MADHUMITHA S C.SUBRAMANI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8199 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022078 DR. RAMYA M V.MATHAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8200 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022079 DR. DELCIYA R RAJA MARIA DIRAVIYUM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8201 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022080 DR. SULOHITHA PRIYA J K J.S.KANNAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8202 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022081 DR. DIVYA D DHANUMOORTHI.M.M BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8203 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022082 DR. EZHILMATHI K S K.SHANMUGAM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8204 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022083 DR. DEEPIKARANI P PARAMASIVAM.S BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8205 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022084 DR. JAMEELA LINA FAHMI S E.SHAIK MOHAMED HASSAN 
MOHIDEEN

BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8206 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022085 DR. UMA BARATHI S SIVAGNANANDAM.K BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8207 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022086 DR. SELVAGANAPATHI M M. MADHAPPAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8208 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022087 DR. PADMAJA K B K.H.BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8209 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022088 DR. MADHUMITHA R G.RAVICHANDRAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8210 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022089 DR. KOUSALYA P M.PACHIAPPAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8211 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022090 DR. NANDHINI R G.RANGARAJ BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8212 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022091 DR. AMMA GRISHIKA S S A.SUNDARARAJAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8213 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022092 DR. RAMESH S R.SRINIVASAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8214 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022093 DR. ARULMOZHI E ELANSELIAN.P BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8215 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022094 DR. HARI VELA VIMAL B M.BALA KRISHNA MOORTHY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8216 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022095 DR. SHANMUGA PRIYA R RAMAMOORTHY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8217 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022096 DR. NIVETHA R M.RAJ BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8218 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022097 DR. MANIVANNAN R M.RAJA BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8219 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022098 DR. SHRUTHI P G R.GOPALAKRISHNAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8220 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022099 DR. INDRA PRIYADARSHINI P PUSHPARAJ BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8221 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022100 DR. THASLIMA NASRIN S M.SHAUL HAMMED BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8222 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022101 DR. TAMILARASI V A.VENKATESH BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8223 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022102 DR. RANJITH KUMAR N V N.VELLIANGIRI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8224 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022103 DR. PRASATH M M.MARIMUTHU BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8225 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022104 DR. NANDHINI S SANKAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8226 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022105 DR. SANGEETHAPRIYA S S.SANGILIRAJ BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8227 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022106 DR. NIVEDANA R RAJUKANNU.A BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8228 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022107 DR. VIJAY P M.PALANISAMY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8229 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022108 DR. PREETHI K A. KUMAR BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8230 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022109 DR. THENMOZHI E K. ESWARAMOORTHY BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8231 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022110 DR. AYISHA SIDHIKA M MOHAMMED MALIK S BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8232 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022111 DR. RAMACHANDRAN N S R. NALLAPPAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8233 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022112 DR. AJILA JABBAR T A ABDUL JABBAR T M BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8234 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022113 DR. PRAKASH RAJA M S. MUTHUKUMAR BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8235 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022114 DR. JOTHI DHARSHANY K M. KANNUSAMY BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8236 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022115 DR. MOHAMMED IBRAHIM M J. MOHAMMED RAFFIK BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8237 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022116 DR. NITHYASHREE V S S. SELVARAJ BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8238 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022117 DR. ISAIARASI C K. CHANDRAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8239 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022118 DR. RAHUL C R.CHAKRAVARTHI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8240 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022119 DR. SWATHI LAKSHMI S D.K. SURESH KUMAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8241 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022120 DR. ALAFRIN S SIRAJUDEEN K A BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8242 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022121 DR. PRIYADHARSHINI A ARUL K S BHMS  Feb-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8243 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022122 DR. PAVITHRA R RAVICHANDRAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8244 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022123 DR. SANGAVI S SUNDARA RAJAN N BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8245 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022124 DR. GOKUL M R. MASILAMANI BHMS  Feb-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8246 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022125 DR. KAVYA S M M.S. MUTHUVEL BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8247 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022126 DR. KANIMOZHI M R. MURUGESAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8248 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022127 DR. DHANUSHYA S P. SHANMUGAM BHMS  Feb-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8249 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022128 DR. SADHANA S P. SADHASIVAM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8250 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022129 DR. DEVARAJAN J D. JEGADEESAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8251 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022130 DR. MURJITHA BANU H HAKKIM BHMS  Feb-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8252 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022131 DR. JAYARAM JEEVITH SWAROPAN 
B

R.M. BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8253 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022132 DR. KEERTHANA M A. MARIYAPPAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8254 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022133 DR. MURUGESAN M N. MUNIRAJ BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8255 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022134 DR. MONISHA N NARAYANASAMY A BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8256 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022135 DR. ANEESHA K A A. ANTHONY JOSEPH BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8257 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022136 DR. JIVITHA RAO B H HARIRAM B T BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8258 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022137 DR. SHOBIKA K R. KRISHNA KUMAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8259 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022138 DR. SURYA DHARSHNI D G GANANATH D L BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8260 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022139 DR. ARULESSAKKIRAJA C B. CHANDRASEKARAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8261 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022140 DR. ANANTHI K R K. RAMU BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8262 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022141 DR. RASMIKA M G S. GANESH BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8263 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022142 DR. NANDHINI S C. SARAVANAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8264 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022143 DR. PRABHAVATHI K C. KARTHIKESAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8265 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022144 DR. LOGESHWARI G M. GUNASEKARAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8266 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022145 DR. SHARMILA DEVI B S. BASKARAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8267 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022146 DR. NANDITA VARSHINI J S. JEYAKUMAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8268 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022147 DR. SAKTHI MUGUNDHAN P U N. PALANISAMY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8269 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022148 DR.KEERTHANA SB D.BALAIYA BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8270 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022149 DR. KAVIYA K KUMAR K BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8271 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022150 DR. ROSHINI R RAJENDRAN S BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8272 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022151 DR. THEE L P. LENIN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8273 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022152 DR. MANISH KUMAR T K. THIRUMOORTHI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8274 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022153 DR. RANJITHA C CHINNADURAI K BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8275 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022154 DR. PRIYANKA M C. MANI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8276 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022155 DR. BHUVANESWARI S C. SIVAKUMAR BHMS  Dec-22  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

8277 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022156 DR. POORNA SHREE I S S. SURESH BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8278 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022157 DR. SHANMUGAPRIYA S V. SHANMUGAM BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8279 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022158 DR. PRIYADHARSHINI K S.M. KRISHNA KUMAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8280 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0022159 DR.SANTHIYA M MURUGANS BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8281 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022160 DR. LENIN R K. RAMAKRISHNAN BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8282 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022161 DR. ESWARI K V. KALIYAMOORTHY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8283 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022162 DR. ANBARASAN S SETTU BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8284 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022163 DR. KRISHNA PRIYA R M. RAVIKUMAR BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8285 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022164 DR. KOKILA M K. MURUGAN BHMS  Apr-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8286 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022165 DR. VAITHEESWARAN R P.K. RAJENDIRAN BHMS  Feb-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8287 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022166 DR. SUMIJA JENITH J M. JOHN JAMES BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8288 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022167 DR. ANU K MOHANAN MOHANAN ABRAHAM BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8289 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022168 DR. SATHYA SEELAN B G C. BOOPATHI BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8101 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022169 DR. PRATHAP N P. NARAYANAMURTHY BHMS  Jan-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8119 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022170 DR. MOHAMED FAIZEL N H. NAINAR MOHAMMED BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8124 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0022171 DR. MOUNICA A LEKSHMI N. AZHAGESAN BHMS  Dec-22  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 
R Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8186 27-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0035994 Dr  KANNAN K KASINATHAN K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8290 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0035995 Dr  DEVADHARSHINI N AM  NATARAJAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8291 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0035996 Dr  SRI KIRUTHIKA C K  CHANDRA SEKARAN BHMS  September - 2022  OTHER 8292 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0035997 Dr  HEMAPRITHA S SENGOTTUVEL P BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8293 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0035998 Dr  JERALD JOHN PETER J JOSEPH R BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8294 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0035999 Dr  BANULAKSHMI G GANESH P BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8295 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036000 Dr  KURINJI MALAR K KATHIRVEL C BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8296 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036001 Dr  SWATHI A N  AYYAPPAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8297 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036002 Dr  MONICA T R THILAGAR BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8298 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036003 Dr  BARATH VISHAL M M MURUGAPPA BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8299 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036004 Dr  SIRUMALAR S M  SELVARAAJAA BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8300 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036005 Dr  LAKSHMI PRIYA V M A V  MUTHU BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8301 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036006 Dr  HARIPRASAD A M  ANGUSAMY BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8302 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036007 Dr  SYED ALI FATHIMA M MOHAMMED THAYOOB K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8303 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036008 Dr  RENOLIN R T  RAJA GOPALA DHAS BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8304 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036009 Dr. NIVETHITHA K M N. KANAGASABHAPATHI PILLAI BHMS  January - 2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8305 10-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0036010 Dr  GOPIKA KRISHNAN S N  UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8306 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036011 Dr  ANGEL D DURAI RAJ S BHMS  June - 2019  OTHER 8307 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036012 Dr  AJITHA I C  IYYATHURAI BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8308 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036013 Dr  SANDHIYA J JANAKIRAMAN R BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8309 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036014 Dr  SRUTHI S SUNIL KUMAR P BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8310 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036015 Dr  KARTHIKEYAN S K SENTHILKUMAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8311 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036016 Dr  SIVALAKSHMI P A PARAMASIVAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8312 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036017 Dr  MEENA M R MANICKAVASAGAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8313 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036018 Dr  SUBHALAKSHMI S R SUBBIAH BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8314 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036019 Dr  SRINIVASAN K R K G RAMANUJAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8315 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036020 Dr  DANIEL ABISHEK REDDY A RAMI REDDY A BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8316 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036021 Dr  JEYA MURUGAN KEERTHIKAN 

K
KUMARAVEL M BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8317 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036022 Dr  REGUSWATHI S V SURIANARAYANAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8318 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036023 Dr  VIVEK C CHINNAGNAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8319 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036024 Dr  MOHAMED SHEIK AZARUDEEN 

M
MUTHUVAPPA BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8320 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036025 Dr  DIVYA V VASUDEVAN C BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8321 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036026 Dr  SAHANA BABU V L BABU BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8322 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036027 Dr  INDU KEERTHANA A S P L SARAVANAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8323 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036028 Dr  KOWSHIGA S S SELVA GANAPATHI BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8324 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036029 Dr  CINTHYA REGI REGI VARGHESE BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8325 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036030 Dr  ANANTHAMARUTHI V VEERAMANI M BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8326 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0036031 Dr  REVATHY S SEKARAN B BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8327 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036032 Dr  KAUSHAL JAIN N S NARENDAR JAIN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8328 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036033 Dr  SEETHALAKSHMI K S KARTHIKEYAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8329 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036034 Dr  RAMYA P R  PANNEER SELVAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8330 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036035 Dr  KEERTHANA S B SANKAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8331 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036036 Dr  KARTHIKA K KANNAN V BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8332 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036037 Dr  DEYVANAI S K SIVAKUMAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8333 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036038 Dr  JEYABHARATHI P K PARAMAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8334 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036039 Dr  KOWSALYA U ULAGANATHAN M BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8335 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036040 Dr  SHAMEENA SHEREEN M MUSTHAFA K BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8336 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036041 Dr  SRI SRUTHI A ANNADURAI R BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8337 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036042 Dr  PADMAPRIYA R RADHAKRISHNAN M BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8338 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036043 Dr  SUKANIYA EZHAMALAI EZHAMALAI M BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8339 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036044 Dr  VIGNESH R P RANGASAMY BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8340 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036045 Dr  SRINIDHI B R BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8341 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036046 Dr  AMIRTHA RASHMI S S S K S  SRIDHARAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8342 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036047 Dr  MANIKANDAMOORTHY R K  RAMACHANDRAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8343 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036048 Dr  MALKRAJ R S  RAJAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8344 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036049 Dr  SUPRIYAA P S  PONSANKAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8345 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036050 Dr  KANNAN M P  MURUGAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8346 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036051 Dr  FARANA Z S D  ZAKIR HUSSAIN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8347 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036052 Dr  LATHIFA J F S  BABBITHA BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8348 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036053 Dr  NANDHINI M E  MOORTHI BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8349 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036054 Dr  KANIMOZHI S L  SENNAIYAN BHMS  June - 2019  OTHER 8350 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036055 Dr  POONGUZHALI A S  AYYAMPERUMAL BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8351 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036056 Dr  THENDRAL S R  SIVA SANKAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8352 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036057 Dr  SABARISHWARAN M S A  MURUGESAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8353 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036058 Dr  RANJINI M G M P  GOPU BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8354 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036059 Dr  PRIYANKA Y Y  DEVADAS BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8355 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036060 Dr  SIVA SANKARI P R  PALANI BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8356 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036061 Dr  JEHO YESPA M Y  MESHACK SRIDHAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8357 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036062 Dr  JINCY J JOHN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8358 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036063 Dr  PUSHPALAKSHMI V VELMURUGAN U BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8359 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036064 Dr  ROAGHAN N T NALLA THAMBI BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8360 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036065 Dr  SANTHOSH KUMAR A ADHIKESAVAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8361 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036066 Dr  SUBBULAKSHMI G M  GOVINDARAJI BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8362 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036067 Dr  RACKSHANAA V V  VENKATASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8363 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036068 Dr  SUGANYA J S  JAYARAMAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8364 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036069 Dr  SRIDEVI G GOPALAKANNAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8365 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036070 Dr  SUVALAKSHMI R K  RAMESH BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8366 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036071 Dr  SWETHA G A  GOPAL BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8367 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036072 Dr  INDUMATHI R R  RANGANATHAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8368 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036073 Dr  SUREKA G R RAMESH KARTHIK BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8369 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036074 Dr  HARINI S SUNDARARAJAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8370 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0036075 Dr  AARTHEESWARI R M  RAVICHANDRAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8371 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036076 Dr  KISHORE KUMAR B BALAJI J BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8372 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036077 Dr  PREETHA R RAVI K BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8373 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036078 Dr  VISHALI B BASKARAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8374 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036079 Dr  DHIVYANATHAN G GANESH KUMAR T BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8375 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036080 Dr  ANUSHIYA S SAGAYANATHAN L BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8376 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036081 Dr  KIRUTHIKA A G  ARUMUGAM BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8377 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036082 Dr  KURALARASI M P  MUTHUKUMAR BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8378 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036083 Dr  KARTHICKKAMAL M N MURUGESAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8380 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036084 Dr  MADHUMITHA R R  RAGHU BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8381 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036085 Dr  ARUN S SEKAR BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8382 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036086 Dr  MONISHA S M N S  MUTHU BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8383 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036087 Dr  TAMIZHARASI S SELVAM A BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8384 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036088 Dr  ANUTAMIZH P PARAMASIVAM S BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8385 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036089 Dr  ARULJOTHI A A K  ARULNATHAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8386 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036090 Dr  SHRUTHI V R V  A  RAGHAVENDAR BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8387 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036091 Dr  NABILA BEGUM A A S  AHAMED KHAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8388 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036092 Dr  KISHORE KUMAR H R HARI KRISHNAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8389 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036093 Dr  VENKATESH S B K  BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8390 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036094 Dr  SWAITHA WESLEY JOSEPH GEORGE WESLEY BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8391 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036095 Dr  PRIYADHARSHINI D DURAIRAJ S BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8392 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036096 Dr  BABI SHAMLY S B SAMPRAKASAM P BHMS  April - 2022  OTHER 8393 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036097 Dr  KALEESWARI T V  THAVASI BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8394 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036098 Dr  KAMALAVANNAN U UMASANKAR P BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8395 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036099 Dr  POOJAA K B  KARIKALAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8396 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036100 Dr  BALAKRISHNAN K R  KANNAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8397 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036101 Dr  SHIVANI M MURALI R BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8398 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036102 Dr  VARSHA R RAVIKUMAR V BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8399 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036103 Dr  ABINAYASARASWATHI V E VIJAYAKUMAR P BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8400 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036104 Dr  ASWINI G GUNASEKARAN M BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8401 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036105 Dr  HELEN KINGSLIN J JAMES V BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8402 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036106 Dr  GOWRI C CHAKARAPANI A BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8403 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036107 Dr  MERLIN SANDEEP SAKSENA S A  SANTIYAGU BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8404 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036108 Dr  PONMUTHU N K  NATARAJAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8405 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036109 Dr  JENIFER ROOBAVATHY A A  ASIRVATHAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8406 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036110 Dr  HARIPRIYA G S  GOVINDARAJULU BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8407 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036111 Dr  POORANI S T  SENTHILVEL BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8408 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036112 Dr  RAJALAKSHMI R RADHAKRISHNAN R BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8409 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036113 Dr  POONGAVANAM M MAHALINGAM R BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8410 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036114 Dr  DHIVYAPRABHA P M  PALANIAPPAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8411 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036115 Dr  PRIYA S K S  KUMAR BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8412 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036116 Dr  DHARANI M MARI M BHMS  June - 2022  OTHER 8413 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036117 Dr  MEERA P PANNEER SELVAM K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8414 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0036118 Dr  ANTONY SHARMILA C S  CHRISTY ANTONY MANI BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8415 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036119 Dr  MUNIASWETHA M S K  MURUGAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8416 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036120 Dr  AKSHAYA P PANNEERSELVAM V BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8417 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036121 Dr  GEETHA U UMASANKAR M BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8418 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036122 Dr  SYEDSAJITHALI M H  MAHABOOB JOHN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8419 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036123 Dr  KOTHAI SRINIDHA A AMIRTHALINGAM T BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8420 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036124 Dr  VIJAYSRI R RAMAKRISHNAN C BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8421 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036125 Dr  DHARSIKA A T  ARULCHELVAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8422 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036126 Dr  ELAVARASAN S S  SOWNDARAJAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8423 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036127 Dr  RAJPREETHA R G  RAJA MANICKAM BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8424 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036128 Dr  SURIYAPRITHA V VIJAYAKUMAR K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8425 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036129 Dr  GASENA G GANESAMOORTHY D BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8426 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036130 Dr  DIBEKA N K V NATARAJ BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8427 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036131 Dr  MONIKA M R T S MOHAN RAJ BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8428 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036132 Dr  JOYCE J R JEEVANANTHAM BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8429 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036133 Dr  SMILIN JEYA KIRUBA A D ABRAHAM JOTHIRAJ BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8430 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036134 Dr  MONISHA M K MADHESH BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8431 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036135 Dr  SANNIBOYINA ANUSHA S SEENAIAH BHMS  November - 2018  OTHER 8432 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036136 Dr. MARYAM FATHIMA S A.SIKKANTAR BHMS  January-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8433 03-04-2025 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036137 Dr  ARAVINTH P P PACHIAPPAN BHMS  April - 2023  OTHER 8434 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036138 Dr  OWAIS AHMED T T NISAR AHMED BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8435 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036139 Dr  HALIMA KATHOON M M MOHAMED HAREFF BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8436 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036140 Dr  AMRISHA W M WINFRED RAJ BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8437 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036141 Dr  HARSHA B K BOOVARAGAVAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8438 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036142 Dr  SWETHA L E LOGANATHAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8439 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036143 Dr  VANISHREE S SHANKAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8440 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036144 Dr  MATHUMITHA V S K VINAYAKAMURTHY BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8441 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036145 Dr  KAYALVIZHI S K SIVAKUMAR BHMS  June - 2022  OTHER 8442 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036146 Dr  SREE LEKHA M M S M RAO BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8443 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036147 Dr  RAMYA S A SELVARAJ BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8444 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036148 Dr  NAJUMUN NISHA I K ISMAIL BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8445 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036149 Dr  THIRUMARAN R RAMALINGAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8446 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036150 Dr  VINOTH M K MOHANADOSS BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8447 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036151 Dr  LUXSHARIN BLESSY R RAJAYAN N BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8448 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036152 Dr  VASANTH KUMAR B E BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8449 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036153 Dr  PRAGADHEE S R SATHEESH BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8450 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036154 Dr  AADHISESHAN V N S VEERAMANI BHMS  April - 2023  OTHER 8451 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036155 Dr  ASHWINI R T R THIRUNAVUKKARASU BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8452 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036156 Dr  SHARANYA S S SUBRAMANIAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8453 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036157 Dr  AKSHYALAKSHMI P S PALANIVEL RAJAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8454 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0036158 Dr  REMYA R RAJENDRAN K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8455 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036159 Dr  SUMI T S THANKAMONY P BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8456 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036160 Dr  VIJAYALAKSHMI S M  SEKAR BHMS  April - 2022  OTHER 8457 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036161 Dr  ABIMANYU RAM SUNDAR S SARAVANAN A BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8458 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036162 Dr  SHEIK IBRAHIM M S  MOHAMMED YUSUF BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8459 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036163 Dr  ARUN PANDIYAN T T  THANGAPANDI BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8460 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036164 Dr  SIVAPAL V M  VELUCHELIYAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8461 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036165 Dr  SATHIYA G GANESAN K BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8462 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036166 Dr  NOORJAHAN FATHIMA S M S  SALAHUDEEN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8463 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036167 Dr  MURUGESWARI S S  SELVANAYAGAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8464 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036168 Dr  PRAVEEN G GOVINDARAJ G BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8465 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036169 Dr  RAMESH S SETTU BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8466 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036170 Dr  MERLIN FREDA S R SEBASTIAN RAJASEKAR P BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8467 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036171 Dr  SUJITHA M P MANICHAMY BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8468 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036172 Dr  YOGAPRIYA P E PANDI BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8469 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036173 Dr  DHARANYA E K ELANGOVAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8470 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036174 Dr  KARTHICK K KAMARAJ K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8471 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036175 Dr  SHALINI S SUBRAMANI BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8472 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036176 Dr  DEEPIKA K A KUMAR BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8473 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036177 Dr  RISHMA RASHI F F FRANKLIN JEYA SEELAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8474 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036178 Dr  BENITTA P B PRABAKARAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8475 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036179 Dr  HAHNEMAN A P ARUL MANI BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8476 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036180 Dr  BALAMURUGAN R P RAMALINGAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8477 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036181 Dr  INDHUMATHI P E T EALUMALAI BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8478 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036182 Dr  RAMYA B BALAMURUGAN A BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8479 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036183 Dr  THASLEEMA R K RAJA MOHAMED BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8480 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036184 Dr  SHANMUGA PRIYA A G ARAVINDHAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8481 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036185 Dr  MATHUMITHAA S G S GANAPATHY BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8482 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036186 Dr  POOJA S SAIKUMAR P BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8483 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036187 Dr  RAJESWARI P PANDIYARAJAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8484 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036188 Dr  GAYATHRI M A  MANICKAM BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8485 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036189 Dr  AGILAN K S K  KESAVAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8486 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036190 Dr  ARCHANA KUMARI TRIPATHY KAMALAKANTA TRIPATHY BHMS  September - 2012  OTHER 8487 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036191 Dr  PARTHIPAN P S T  PANDURANGAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8488 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036192 Dr  SARASWATHI DEVI E S  ESAKKY MUTHU BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8489 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036193 Dr  VIDHARSHANA S N P  SELVAKUMAR BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8490 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036194 Dr  GOMATHI K N  KARUPPASAMY BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8491 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036195 Dr  KEERANI S M  SELVAM BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8492 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036196 Dr  MADHUMITHA K D  KARTHIKEYAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8493 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036197 Dr  JAYA PRAKASH D V  DHANAPAL BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8494 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036198 Dr  SUGANDHAN D ALMEIDA GUNALAN D ALMEIDA BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8495 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036199 Dr  SREEJA D K A L  DAVID GUNA SINGH BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8496 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036200 Dr  SHARON X XAVIER IRUDAYARAJ Y BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8497 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0036201 Dr  MOHAMMED TAIFUDHEEN J S M  JALALUDHEEN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8498 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036202 Dr  ESTHAR DHANAM S S  SELVARAJ BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8499 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036203 Dr  SIVAPRIYA D DEIVEEGAN D BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8500 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036204 Dr  KALAIVANI B S  BOOPATHY BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8501 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036205 Dr  BALAMURUGAN M E  MUTHAZHAGU PANDIAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8502 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036206 Dr  SUNANDHA DEVI S S  SASIKUMAR BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8503 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036207 Dr  VIDHYA BHARATHI M A  MURUGANANTHAM BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8504 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036208 Dr  SHALINI DENCY E M  EMEDSON BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8505 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036209 Dr  YOGHA LAKSHMI S K  SIVA SHANKAR BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8506 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036210 Dr  SIVA PRAKASH T P  THANGAPANDI BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8507 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036211 Dr  RENUGA B S  BOOPATHI BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8508 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036212 Dr  KAMAL RAJ R RAMACHANDRAN M BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8509 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036213 Dr  JANANI M S A  SENGUTTUVAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8510 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036214 Dr  CAROLINE FLAWRANCE R D  RUBAN JAYASINGH SAMPATH BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8511 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036215 Dr  KOWSALYA P S  POWNSINGH BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8512 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036216 Dr  JANANI M R G M  GOVINDARAJAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8513 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036217 Dr  PRIYADHARSHNI K T  KANNAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8514 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036218 Dr  SUMAIYA BANU N SHEIK MOHAMMED NAZIRULLAH 

A K
BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8515 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036219 Dr  ATCHAYA D G  DHARMARASAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8516 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036220 Dr  MOHAN KUMAR K C  KAMARAJ BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8517 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036221 Dr  GOWTHAM P K  PANNEERSELVAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8518 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036222 Dr  RAJVISWAS M M  MOOKKIAH BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8519 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036223 Dr  RAMKUMAR N N  NAGARAJAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8520 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036224 Dr  BALASUBRAMANIAN R S  RADHAKRISHNAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8521 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036225 Dr  SURYAPRAKASH K M  KRISHNAMOORTHY BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8522 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036226 Dr  VENKATESH S M  SEKAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8523 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036227 Dr  MANIBHARATHI R N  RADHAKRISHNAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8524 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036228 Dr  SWATHI S V  SUNDARRAJAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8525 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036229 Dr  SUGANYA M A  MURUGESAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8526 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036230 Dr  SANGEETHA P S  PONNUSAMY BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8527 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036231 Dr  ARTHI A V  ANNADURAI BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8528 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036232 Dr  KAVIYA R J  RAMESH BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8529 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036233 Dr  ABIRAMI K M  KUPPAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8530 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036234 Dr  CATHERIN ANGEL S M MANICKAM S BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8531 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036235 Dr  KOWSALYA A K  ARUMUGAM BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8532 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036236 Dr  AARIFA NILOFAR S SIKKANDAR K P K BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8533 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036237 Dr  MALARMATHI K V  KADARKARAI BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8534 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036238 Dr  NEELAMBIGAI N V  NAGENDRAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8535 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036239 Dr  MONISHA P S  PERIYASAMY BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8536 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036240 Dr  AGALYA RAJ S SELVARAJ R BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8537 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036241 Dr  MONISHA K R K R  RAVI BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8538 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0036242 Dr  KALAIYARASI P C  PALANIVEL BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8539 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036243 Dr  VISHNUPRIYA M MADHAVAN R BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8540 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036244 Dr  ABINAYA M N  MADHESRAJAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8541 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036245 Dr  ISHWARYA V M  VENKATESAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8542 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036246 Dr  AGALYAABIRAMI M MALLAMUTHU M BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8543 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036247 Dr  VIMALA M MURUGANANTHAM S BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8544 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036248 Dr  KALANDER AYISHA SAFEEKA S SHEIK NAINA MOHAMAD A BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8545 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036249 Dr  NAGANANDHINI K S K  SENTHIL KUMAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8546 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036250 Dr  APARNNAA GOKUL BHANDARI RAJRATAN JHAWAR BHMS  October - 2003  OTHER 8547 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036251 Dr  DHIVYA THANGRAJ THANGARAJ HARIKRUSHNAN BHMS  August - 2014  OTHER 8548 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036252 Dr  SEETHA LAKSHMI L C  LATCHA KODI BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8549 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036253 Dr  DIVYA BHARATHI S V  SUGUMAR BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8550 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036254 Dr  HARINI S S  SWAMINATHAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8551 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036255 Dr  NIFASATH JAHAN S SHAJAHAN M BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8552 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036256 Dr  PUJALAKSHMI R R  RAMESH BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8553 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036257 Dr  VIJAYASARATHI K KAILASAM K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8554 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036258 Dr  AFFRIN BEGUM A H  ABDUL RAZUL BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8555 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036259 Dr  BOMMI A S SELVAM BHMS  August - 2022  OTHER 8556 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036260 Dr  ABINAYA M P  MANIKANDAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8557 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036261 Dr  ISWARIYA M P  MAYILVAHANAN BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8558 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036262 Dr  VIJAYA KARTHIK K P  KARUPPASAMY BHMS  December - 2022  OTHER 8559 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036263 Dr  HARISH B BASKARAN A D BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8560 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036264 Dr  GOWSHI NISHA I M I  MAHABOOP KHAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8561 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036265 Dr  SHEHTHAZ AAFRIN F G  FAROOQUE BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8562 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036266 Dr  JAYASREE R P R V  RAMAKIRUTTINAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8563 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036267 Dr  KABIL PRAVIN R G  RAVIKUMAR BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8564 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036268 Dr  PAVITHRA P R  PATTEESWARAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8565 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036269 Dr  PRIYADHARSHINI S M  SELVARAJU BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8566 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036270 Dr  ABINAYAASHRI M S  MURUGESAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8567 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036271 Dr  VISHNU J K  JAGADEESAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8568 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036272 Dr  SUMIYA S M  SIVARAJ BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8569 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036273 Dr  KIRUBA DHARSHINI A K  AMALRAJ BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8570 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036274 Dr  SOMASEKAR C M C  MADURAYYA BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8571 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036275 Dr  ANJU V S  VELUCHAMY BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8572 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036276 Dr  NAGESH RAO R N  RANGANATHAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8573 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036277 Dr  SHARMILA V S  VEERAKANNU BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8574 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036278 Dr  SRINIVASAN S N  SELVARASU BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8575 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036279 Dr  SAKTHIVEL A M  ANBUSELVAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8576 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036280 Dr  ISVARIYA RANI M K  MADURAI VEERAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8577 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036281 Dr  SUBASRI T P  THANIGASALAM BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8578 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0036282 Dr  VINODHINI S SUNDHARARAJAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8579 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036283 Dr  AHAMEDBASHEER A M  ANWAR HUSSAIN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8580 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036284 Dr  SHARANYA M A  MARIMUTHU BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8581 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036285 Dr  NIVETHA S G  SELVAKUMAR BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8582 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036286 Dr  VIGNESH M D  MOHAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8583 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036287 Dr  BINESH SURBIN D DEVASAHAYAM BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8584 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036288 Dr  RASEENA PARVEEN A R M  ABDUL RAHIMAN KHAN BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8585 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036289 Dr  VIJAY R RAJA P BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8586 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036290 Dr  LOKESHWARI R RAJENDHERAN N BHMS  March - 2023  OTHER 8587 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036291 Dr  SHRUTHI R T R  RAVICHANDIRAN BHMS  July - 2023  OTHER 8588 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036292 Dr  AKILA T M S  THANIGAIVEL BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8589 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036293 Dr  RISHIGA S SAMIDURAI D BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8590 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036294 Dr  DILFAR RESHIMA J A JAFFAR SADIQ BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8591 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036295 Dr  SIMI S H  SRITHARAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8592 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036296 Dr  BAGEESHA K P  KAMARAJ KUMAR BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8593 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036297 Dr  JIJITHA T V J  THANKA RAJ BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8594 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036298 Dr  MAHALAKSHMI R G  RAGHAVAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8595 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036299 Dr  ASHRITHA M G J  MANIKANDAN NAIR BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8596 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036300 Dr  MONISHA G A GEORGE BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8597 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036301 Dr  PRASANTHINI V C VIJAYAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8598 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036302 Dr  ARCHANA N NEDUNCHERALATHAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8599 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036303 Dr  AJAAI M S MAHALINGAM BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8600 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036304 Dr  SUBAITHA AFRIN S MOHIDEEN 

SHAH
MOHIDEEN SHAH BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8601 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036305 Dr  KANNAN M T  MANOHARAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8602 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036306 Dr  SATHIYA LEKSHMI C CHANDRA SEKARAN P BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8603 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036307 Dr  JEBA SHALINI S SUDHARSANAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8604 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036308 Dr  AALIN VIBINCY W C P  WILSON BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8605 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036309 Dr  MOMINA ZEENATH H HUMAYUN KABIR M BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8606 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036310 Dr  PAVITHRA KAMALAM B BALASUBRAMANIAN M BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8607 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036311 Dr  THAMIZHINIYAN S J SHANMUGASUNDARAM BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8608 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036312 Dr  SANTHOSH M MUTHUSAMY BHMS  April - 2023  OTHER 8609 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036313 Dr  VASANTHKUMAR V K  VARATHARAJAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8610 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036314 Dr  SHREE VISHNU D K  DHANABALAN BHMS  July - 2023  OTHER 8611 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036315 Dr  PREMKUMAR M K MANIKANDAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8612 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036316 Dr  ANUSHIYA K KRISHNAN K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8613 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036317 Dr  MUTHU LAKSHMI P M  PARIMALANATHAN BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8614 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036318 Dr  JYOTHSNA R RAGHUPATHI BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8615 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036319 Dr  KAVINNILLA R C M M RAVIKUMAR BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8616 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036320 Dr  KARTHIYAYEENI M T  MOHAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8617 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036321 Dr  KRISHNAKANTH R RAJA BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8618 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036322 Dr  SURESH BRAZIL J A  JOHN BOSCO BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8619 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036323 Dr  POZHILAN P PERIYASAMY BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8620 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0036324 Dr  RESHMA PRIYADHARSHINI C CHINNARAJI BHMS  July - 2023  OTHER 8621 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036325 Dr  SHIFA PARVEEN A ABDUL HAKKEEM J BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8622 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036326 Dr  FENIL REVERLIN R L K  RAVEENDRAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8623 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036327 Dr  SRIDEVI K KANNAN BHMS  July - 2023  OTHER 8624 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036328 Dr. THANGAMEENAKSHI G P. GANESAN BHMS  January-2023  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
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8625 03-04-2025 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0036329 Dr  SHANTHINI SONAA D R D  RAJA BHMS  April - 2019  OTHER 8626 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036330 Dr  SIVASANKARAN S R  SERMA RAJAN BHMS  June - 2023  OTHER 8627 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036331 Dr  CLINTON J K  JEYASEELAN BHMS  February - 2023  OTHER 8628 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036332 Dr  AISHWARYA R M  RAMAKRISHNAN BHMS  May - 2023  OTHER 8629 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036333 Dr  EMIMA A ANANDKUMAR BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8630 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036334 Dr  ARSHIDHA ROSHAN P N NAZEER BHMS  April - 2023  OTHER 8631 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036335 Dr  KALPANA S SANKAR S BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8632 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036336 Dr  LAKSHMI BANU M MANICKARAJA K BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8633 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0036337 Dr  MARY TRESA H HRIDAYA DHAS A BHMS  January - 2023  OTHER 8634 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0041959 Dr. RAJESWARI R S. RAMACHANDRAN BHMS  November-2008  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

2806 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041960 Dr. ARUNKUMAR J JAYARAJ BHMS  April-2011  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

4060 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041961 Dr. OBUNAVABHAARATHI O S SARAVANAN BHMS  September-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8635 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041962 Dr. MARIAM NAWAZ DAWOOD NAWAZ DAWOOD BHMS  December-2022  Kerala 
University of Health Sciences, 
KERALA

8636 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041963 Dr. KOTHANDARAMAN L M. LOGANATHAN BHMS  August-2022  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8637 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041964 Dr. BHARATH KUMAR M MATHESAN.C BHMS  May-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8638 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041965 Dr. PRASHEDA T P. THACHINAMURTHY BHMS  July-2023  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8639 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041966 Dr. VISHNUDARSHINI R RAJENDRAN BHMS  February-2023  Rajiv 
Gandhi University of Health 
Sciences, KARNATAKA

8640 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041967 Dr. SITHINA M H MUHAMED HUSSAIN G.A BHMS  June-2023  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

8641 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0041968 Dr. FATHIMA NASREEN K KIZZAR AHAMED J BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8642 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041969 Dr. NAGA SUVEDHA S G. SRINIVASAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8643 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041970 Dr. NANTHINI A ALWARAPPAN S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8644 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041971 Dr. NAVEENA N NAGENDRA BHAGAWAN ANAND BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8645 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041972 Dr. SAMRITA P B PARAMASIVAM N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8646 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041973 Dr. SASIREKHA B BALASUBRAMANIAN T BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8647 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041974 Dr. TEJAS VIKAS G G GANESAN G R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8648 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041975 Dr. VISHNU PRIYA P S PADMA KUMAR D P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8649 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041976 Dr. KOSHIKA HONEY R G R.S.GANESH BABU BHMS  January-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8650 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041977 Dr. ANNIE PRINCEY H HENRY DOSS BHMS  August-2023  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8651 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041978 Dr. NABILA IYNUL ENAYA G M GUL MOHAMED M Y BHMS  July-2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M 
G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

8652 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041979 Dr. PRIYADHARSHINI S SEKAR M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8653 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041980 Dr. POOVIZHI DEVI S P PRABHAKARAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8654 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041981 Dr. VIGNESH P PALANISAMY BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8655 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0041982 Dr. AAYESHA A ADHAM BASHA BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8656 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041983 Dr. YUVAPRABHA R RAJENDRAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8657 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041984 Dr. AHAMED SAMINA A K.ANSUL RAHUMAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8658 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041985 Dr. KANTHASAMY C CHINNAMUNIYANDI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8659 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041986 Dr. HEMALATHA M M.MANI BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8660 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041987 Dr. VENGADESH A AELRAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8661 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041988 Dr. ANANTHI B T.BALAJI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8662 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041989 Dr. ANTONY GEROLD K R RENOLDS.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8663 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041990 Dr. ASHMATH NISHA A ABDUL JALEEL.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8664 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041991 Dr. DEEPIKA B ASTHA BOOPATHY.C BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8665 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041992 Dr. DHARSHANI P S.PALANIAPPAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8666 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041993 Dr. DHIVYA T TAMILARASAN.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8667 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041994 Dr. DERIN JESSY D DEVARAJ.Y BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8668 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041995 Dr. ELANKANI E S.EGANTHAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8669 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0041996 Dr. GEETHAPRIYA M MURUGESAN.V BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8670 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041997 Dr. HRITHIK M S SUDHEER.M.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8671 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041998 Dr. ISWARYA R RAJA.P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8672 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0041999 Dr. JANNATHUL FIRDOUS 
FATHIMA S

SAMSUDEEN SAIT BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8673 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042000 Dr. JESSIE JEBA GEETHA S T.SAMPATH BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8674 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042001 Dr. PRAVEEN KUMAR M MURUGAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8675 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042002 Dr. PRIYADHARSHINI C CHINNASAMY BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8676 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042003 Dr. RAJESWARI N NAGAPPA BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8677 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042004 Dr. SABARISINDHU R K.RAJINIKANTH BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8678 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042005 Dr. SANDHIYA A ARULDOSS.R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8679 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042006 Dr. LOGHASHREE R RAMESH.D BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8680 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042007 Dr. MAIDILI C CHINNURAJ.N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8681 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042008 Dr. MATHIYAZHINI B BALAMURUGAN.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8682 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042009 Dr. PAUL EBINEZAR I IMMANUVEL BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8683 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042010 Dr. PAVITHRA M S.MEGANATHAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8684 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042011 Dr. KIRANYA T THULASI DASS.D BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8685 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042012 Dr. MOHAMED WASIM J A.JAFAR SATHIK BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8686 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042013 Dr. MOHAMMED MAAZ D DHOULATH BASHA BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8687 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042014 Dr. NISHALINI G GANESAN.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8688 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042015 Dr. OVIYA K KARUNAKARAN.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8689 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042016 Dr. JOTHIKA T S SENGUTTUVAN.N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8690 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042017 Dr. KALAIVANI N P.NACHINARKINIYAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8691 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042018 Dr. KARUNA PRIYA C D C.DURAIMANICKAM BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8692 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042019 Dr. KURALEZHIL K KALLAZHAGAR.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8693 03-04-2025 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0042020 Dr. MERLINE C CHINNAPPAN.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8694 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042021 Dr. SREYA N DAMODARAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8695 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042022 Dr. SUGAPRIYA R A.RAMASAMY BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8696 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042023 Dr. THANGAMEENA A ALAGAR SAMY A BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8697 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042024 Dr. SASMITHA D DEVARAJAN K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8698 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042025 Dr. SHAMEER NAWAZ S SHANAWAZ.A BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8699 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042026 Dr. SIVADHARSHINI S SENTHILKUMAR.N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8700 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042027 Dr. SNEHA B BENEDICK G BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8701 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042028 Dr. SOUNDHARYA I R S.RAJENDRAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8702 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042029 Dr. VISHNU PRIYA K KUMARAN.P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8703 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042030 Dr. VINUSHIYA B BHOOPATHY.N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8704 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042031 Dr. VIJAYASHREE R RAJA.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8705 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042032 Dr. VENGATESAN P T THIRUNAVUKKARASU.P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8706 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042033 Dr. SRI DHARSHINI M MOHANAKRISHNAN.N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8707 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042034 Dr. DHANUSHYA C C. CHITHAIAH BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8708 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042035 Dr. VAISHNAVI DEVI P PANDIYAN.G BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8709 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042036 Dr. BERLIN SAMUEL J JUSTUS SAMUEL.J BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8710 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042037 Dr. MANOJ V VELUMANI BHMS  October-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8711 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042038 Dr. SOWMYA D S A.DHAS BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8712 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042039 Dr. SHERLIN S SELVARAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8713 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042040 Dr. THILAGARATHNA M MURUGAIYAN.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8714 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042041 Dr. KAVEYA G D.GURUMURTHY BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8715 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042042 Dr. UMA BARATHI S A ADHIMOOLAM.G BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8716 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042043 Dr. AMIRTHAA P P.N.R.PRABAKARAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8717 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042044 Dr. PUSHPAARTHI A AZHAGURAJ.V BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8718 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042045 Dr. KEERTHI PRIYA A P PATHMANABHAN A.G BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8719 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042046 Dr. GOWRISANKAR M M.MANI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8720 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042047 Dr. INDHUJA P A E.K.ASOK KUMAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8721 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042048 Dr. KAVINA R RAJA BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8722 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042049 Dr. SALINI MAALA M MATHIVANAN A BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8723 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042050 Dr. SREE VARSHINY S M MURUGESAN R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8724 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042051 Dr. SUVATHI N NAGARAJAN P T BHMS  July-2023  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8725 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042052 Dr. MUTHU SUGADEV P M. PANDIARAJAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8726 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042053 Dr. AATHAVAN K KARUPPUSAMY R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8727 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042054 Dr. THILEEPAN S SARAVANAMANI P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8728 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042055 Dr. VAIYAPURI T N. THOLKAPPIYAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8729 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042056 Dr. MANIMEGAVARNAN P PALANISAMY D BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8730 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042057 Dr. SUBHASHINI R A. RAJASEKAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8731 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042058 Dr. HEMANTHKUMAR R RAJENDRAN M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8732 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042059 Dr. VARSHA P S. PRABIN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8733 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042060 Dr. SUBA SHEBI S S SUBRAMANIYAN.S.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8734 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042061 Dr. NIVETHITHA V V.VELAYUDHAM BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8735 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042062 Dr. SAJITHA S SANKAR.R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8736 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042063 Dr. PARIMALA K K.KANAGARAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8737 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042064 Dr. NEELA DHARSHINI N J.NAGARAJAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8738 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042065 Dr. EZHILARASI R R.RAJARAM BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8739 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042066 Dr. NIVETHITHA K K KANNAMANI.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8740 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042067 Dr. GOKUL NATH B S.BASKARAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8741 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042068 Dr. ANANTHALAKSHMI S SUNDAR.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8742 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042069 Dr. SWETHA R S.RAJA BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8743 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042070 Dr. LAKSHMI PRIYA J JAYACHANDRAN.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8744 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042071 Dr. SHENBAGA K S.KANTHIMATHINATHAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8745 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042072 Dr. MANIMEGALAI S SEENIVASAN.G BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8746 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042073 Dr. SADHANA S SIVABALAN.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8747 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042074 Dr. DESHIKA S SAKTHIVEL.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8748 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042075 Dr. DEVAYANI S SHANMUGA SUNDARAM.V.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8749 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042076 Dr. RAXANASRI R S.RAMESH BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8750 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042077 Dr. ESSHMA S M.SHAIK ABDULLA BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8751 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042078 Dr. ADARSH K KRISHNAN.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8752 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042079 Dr. TAMIL VENTHAN V VIJAYAN.D BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8753 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042080 Dr. JOHN M MOSES.R BHMS  October-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8754 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042081 Dr. JANANI R K.RAVICHANDRAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8755 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042082 Dr. PRABHA R G GOVINDASAMY R BHMS  November-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8756 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042083 Dr. SUVITHRA R RAJAMUTHU K BHMS  November-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8757 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042084 Dr. GOPIKA S SELVARAJ A BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8758 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042085 Dr. REVATHI L LINGESWARAN N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8759 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042086 Dr. SHRIMATHI VIVETHA B BALAN K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8760 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042087 Dr. SINDHU V VARADHARAJAN C BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8761 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042088 Dr. BELCIA YESUVADIYAL T THANGARAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8762 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042089 Dr. GANGA PRIYA R RAMANATHAN R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8763 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042090 Dr. BAVISHYA T C CHANDRASEKARAN R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8764 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042091 Dr. PRIYAPRABHA K KUMAR M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8765 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042092 Dr. KOKHILA E P.ESWARAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8766 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042093 Dr. THIRETHA M MANIKANDAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8767 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042094 Dr. ARUNA C V V.C.VENKATESWARA BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8768 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042095 Dr. PRADEEP SAKTHIVEL G A.GOVINDARAJU BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8769 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042096 Dr. ARUN R S SIVAKUMAR.S.P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8770 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042097 Dr. SINDHUJA M MUNIYAPPAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8771 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042098 Dr. PRIYADARSHINI C CHINNARAMASAMY R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8772 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042099 Dr. PRAGATHI S SOMU BHMS  July-2022  Tamil Nadu Dr M 
G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

8773 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042100 Dr. YASMIN FIRDAUS A ARIBU SULTHAN.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8774 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042101 Dr. LAVANKUMAR K KOLANTHAI.P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8775 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042102 Dr. THEYSHMA A T ANBAZHAKAN.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8776 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042103 Dr. LOGANATHAN S SIVALINGAM.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8777 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042104 Dr. KUMARAN R P.RAVICHANDRAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8778 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042105 Dr. NARAYANASAMY K KRISHNAMOORTHY BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8779 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042106 Dr. KEERTHIVASHINI R S RAMASAMY A BHMS  October-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8780 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042107 Dr. SIVASANKARI A ARUNMOZHIDEVAN BHMS  August-2023  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8781 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042108 Dr. ARAVIND KISHORE S SUBRAMANIAN BHMS  August-2023  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

8782 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042109 Dr. AKSHAYA S B SATHISCHANDRAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8783 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042110 Dr. JENITA SHINY L LESLIE JOHN KIRUBAKARAN.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8784 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042111 Dr. NANDHINI V VELLIANGIRI K M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8785 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042112 Dr. CHANDRU M C.MURUGAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8786 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042113 Dr. NISHA V VIJAY ANAND S BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8787 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042114 Dr. VINOTHINI T THIYAGARAJAN L BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8788 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042115 Dr. BHUVANESHWARI S N. SARAVANAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8789 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042116 Dr. SARITHA N NALLAMUTHU BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8790 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042117 Dr. SUBHANISHA S SUNDARAMOORTHI M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8791 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042118 Dr. DHARANI C D.N.CHANDAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8792 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042119 Dr. TAMIZHKUMARI S J.SIVAKUMAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8793 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042120 Dr. NIVETHA P K.PARAMASIVAM BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8794 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042121 Dr. RANJITHA P PALANI.J BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8795 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042122 Dr. KAVITHA S G.SHENBAGA RAMAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8796 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042123 Dr. JERLIN V VICTOR ARUL PRAKASH.A BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8797 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042124 Dr. FENETIC MEHIPAA S A S.SANKARA PANDIAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8798 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042125 Dr. AISHWARYASRI A M MARIMUTHU.A BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8799 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042126 Dr. MAHALAKSHUMI H HARIKKRISHNAN.B BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8800 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042127 Dr. KEERTHANA S SATHIYA MOORTHI A BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8801 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042128 Dr. VINOTHINI T THIRUGNANAM D BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8802 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042129 Dr. MANJU PRIYA M MUTHU KUMARAN P BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8803 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042130 Dr. SRIDHAR S K.SENTHIL BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8804 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042131 Dr. DEVA A V.ARUMUGAM BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8805 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042132 Dr. BREETHNI M MURUGANANDHAM I BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8806 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042133 Dr. MATHISHMA A S E.AYYAPPAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8807 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042134 Dr. RUFFINA A ANSELM V BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8808 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042135 Dr. MAHESHWARI M MARIAPPAN P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8809 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042136 Dr. LAVANYA M C.MADHESH BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8810 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042137 Dr. DHANALAKSHMI B V.BALAMURUGAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8811 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042138 Dr. PRIYANKA S S.SETTU BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8812 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042139 Dr. GEERTHY M V.C.MOHAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8813 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042140 Dr. TAMIZHARASI V VENKATESAN R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8814 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042141 Dr. YAMUNA M R M.RAMARAJ BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8815 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042142 Dr. POTHIRAJA B BEEMAN M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8816 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042143 Dr. MONICA V VIJAYKUMAR.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8817 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042144 Dr. SESHAVARRCINI S SELVARAJ.I BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8818 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042145 Dr. LATHIKA SAMBATH M.SAMBATH BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8819 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042146 Dr. DEVADHARSHINI G GNANASEKAR R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8820 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042147 Dr. THIVYASHREMEENACHI B BALACHIDAMBARAM C BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8821 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042148 Dr. RUTHRA DEVI R M.RAJA BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8822 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042149 Dr. ROHINTH G GURUSAMY N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8823 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042150 Dr. SANTHOSHNI R K. RAMESH BABU BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8824 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042151 Dr. NAVANEETHAM G GUNASEKARAN T BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8825 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042152 Dr. VIVEKA P M. PANDIYAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8826 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042153 Dr. ABI D K DEVENTHIRAN V BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8827 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042154 Dr. SOWFIYA S S.SULTAN SIKKANDAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8828 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042155 Dr. MAJUMTHA R S.RAYAPPAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8829 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042156 Dr. PARVEEN BANU A S.AKBAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8830 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042157 Dr. SHOBIKA S P.SURENDRA PRABHU BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8831 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042158 Dr. ARULMATHI A N S.NATESAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8832 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042159 Dr. RAMYA K KUMAR.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8833 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042160 Dr. PONRAMAHARINI P B.PONRAM BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8834 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042161 Dr. NOORUN NISHA P K KADER GANI.P.J BHMS  January-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8835 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042162 Dr. RAGAVI R RAJARAM.N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8836 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042163 Dr. SHINY R S.RAJAN SUGUMAR JOHNSON BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8837 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042164 Dr. PRETHADEVI J JANAKIRAMAN.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8838 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042165 Dr. AKALYAA SHRI P PRABHAKARAN.G BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8839 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042166 Dr. SHOBA S SAMIYAPPAN.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8840 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042167 Dr. VANMATHI S G.SUBRAMANI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8841 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042168 Dr. KALEESWARI M MALAICHAMY.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8842 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042169 Dr. KATHERINE KANMANI J JOHN.F.KENNEDY BHMS  November-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8843 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042170 Dr. KARTHIKEYAN T TAMILMANI.A BHMS  November-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8844 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042171 Dr. YOGESWAR D DHANASEKAR.N BHMS  November-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8845 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042172 Dr. RAJA RAJAN K V K.VENKATACHALAM BHMS  November-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8846 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042173 Dr. PRIYANKA D B. DHINAKARAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8847 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042174 Dr. DEEPIKA T THIRUNAVUKARASU.R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8848 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042175 Dr. SANGEETHA S M.SRINIVASAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8849 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042176 Dr. JAYA SUHI J JESU MARIAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8850 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042177 Dr. PRIYADHARSHINI J S P.JEYARAMAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8851 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042178 Dr. BINU RAJAM J M.JEEVANANTHAM BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8852 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042179 Dr. BHAVADHARANI D K.M.DEVADASAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8853 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042180 Dr. HAJEERA A A.ABDUL JABBAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8854 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042181 Dr. SUBHASHINI K S Y.SATHAIAH BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8855 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042182 Dr. SUMITHRA M MURUGESAN.T BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8856 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042183 Dr. KRISHNA VENI K KRISHNAMOORTHY.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8857 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042184 Dr. VISWASREE M MANIKANDAN.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8858 03-04-2025 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0042185 Dr. GAYATHRI C CHANDRAN.G BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8859 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042186 Dr. ESAISELVI P PANNEERSELVAM.M BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8860 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042187 Dr. RUTHIKAA V VENKATESAN.K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8861 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042188 Dr. NIROSHINI K KURUSHEV V BHMS  July-2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M 
G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

8862 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042189 Dr. MISMA KINGSLY K KINGSLY VINCENT THAS G BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8863 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042190 Dr. VIDYA R RAVI V BHMS  November-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8864 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042191 Dr. GOWRI KANNAN G GUNASEKARAN K BHMS  December-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8865 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042192 Dr. ARIVALAGAN R A.RAMASAMY BHMS  May-2008  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

8866 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042193 Dr. ANNIE SWETHA A S ALBERT SINGH.V BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8867 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042194 Dr. RIJA PRINCY F FABIAN STANLEY V BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8868 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042195 Dr. AJITH MANORAJ M MANOHARAN BHMS  June-2023  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

8869 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042196 Dr. SRIHARI M MAGESH.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8870 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042197 Dr. SHANMATHI P PANDURANGAN.S BHMS  November-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8871 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042198 Dr. JANANI S M.SARAVANAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8872 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042199 Dr. ABINAYA R RAJENDRAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8873 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042200 Dr. SHARMILI R RAJA GOPAL.N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8874 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042201 Dr. SRIKANTH G RAJA BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8875 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042202 Dr. SESHA RISSHI DHASAN M E MURUHKADAASAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8876 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042203 Dr. VIJAYALAKSHMI V VELAYUTHAM BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8877 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042204 Dr. NANDHITHA M MURUGAIYAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8878 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042205 Dr. KIRTHIKA S SRINIVASAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8879 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042206 Dr. DIVYA PRABHA R RAJKUMAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8880 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042207 Dr. NIRTHIKHA N NIRMALRAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8881 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042208 Dr. NIVETHA B BABU BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8882 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042209 Dr. KAVYA K S.KANNAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8883 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042210 Dr. PAVITHRA M MAHADEVAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8884 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042211 Dr. BHARATHI T THANGAVEL BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8885 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042212 Dr. KAMALI V E. VIJAYAKUMAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8886 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042213 Dr. RUWAIDHA S SEENI MOHAMED ABDUL 
RAHMAN

BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8887 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042214 Dr. RUFAIDA SABA T T. IRSHAD AHMED BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8888 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042215 Dr. AKSHAYA T THIYAGARAJAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8889 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042216 Dr. SHAMYUKTHAA P PORCHEZHIYAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8890 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042217 Dr. DEEPA K KUMAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8891 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042218 Dr. SHAMEETHA DEVI R RAJENDRAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8892 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042219 Dr. SREE DHARANI A ASAITHAMBI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8893 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042220 Dr. MOHANA PRIYA S SEKAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8894 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042221 Dr. LAKSHMIPRIYA P K P. KOTHIL MOZHIAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8895 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042222 Dr. BAKIYA LAKSHMI E ELUMALAI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8896 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042223 Dr. SANDHYA S SRIDHARAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8897 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042224 Dr. KEERTHANA K KANNAIYAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8898 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042225 Dr. MANIMOZHI S N.SAMINATHAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8899 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042226 Dr. PARAMESHWARI P PANDIYAN V BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8900 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042227 Dr. POORNEMA U UMASANKAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8901 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042228 Dr. SIVETHIKA M V.MUTHU RAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8902 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042229 Dr. RAGAVI R RAMAMOORTHY N BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8903 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042230 Dr. YAZHINI R RAMARAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8904 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042231 Dr. KAVYA KUMARI S SELVAKUMAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8905 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042232 Dr. AMRITHA K ANIL KUMAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8906 03-04-2025 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0042233 Dr. NEELA C K CHANDRAN.A BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8907 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042234 Dr. ARULSELVI S SELVAM BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8908 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042235 Dr. NIDHIKA R RANGANATHAN P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8909 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042236 Dr. SURUTHI A ARUNKUMAR R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8910 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042237 Dr. ATCHAYA D DHARMARAJA BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8911 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042238 Dr. PRIYADHARSHINI S A.SAKTHIVEL BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8912 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042239 Dr. INDHUMATHI S SETTU BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8913 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042240 Dr. KARUNYA J JOSEPH M BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8914 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042241 Dr. ABINAYASRI K KALIYANNAN.A BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8915 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042242 Dr. MATHARASAN M MARI.C BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8916 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042243 Dr. SUJITHA J V. JEEVANANDHAM BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8917 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042244 Dr. SWETHA R RAVI.P BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8918 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042245 Dr. ANUPAMA DEV D.S DEVA KUMAR P.K BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8919 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042246 Dr. PARKAVI E ELANGOVAN.R BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8920 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042247 Dr. SOWNDHARYA D DHANAPAL.K BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8921 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0042248 Dr. SWATHI N NANDHAKUMAR.L BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8922 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042249 Dr. GOWRISHANKAR S C.SRINIVASAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8923 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042250 Dr. ARIMURASU A ARIVAZHAGAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8924 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042251 Dr. DEEPALAKSHMI V N. VINAYAGAMURTHY BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8925 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042252 Dr. KRUBBHA VARSHAN M S MANIKANDAN.P BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8926 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042253 Dr. VINOTHANAND E ELANGO A BHMS  December-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8927 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042254 Dr. INIYA SURYAN S SENTHIL ARASU.S BHMS  November-2022  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8928 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042255 Dr. JAISEELAN M MUNIRAJ BHMS  December-2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

8929 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042256 Dr. HARINI AISHWARYA P G GANDHI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8930 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042257 Dr. NEESHMA S SUKUMARAN THAMPI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8931 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042258 Dr. SARANYA E ELANGOVAN.R BHMS  February-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8932 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0042259 Dr. YAZHINI S SASIKUMAR.M BHMS  January-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

8933 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049844 DR  DHIVYA G GANESAN P BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8934 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049845 DR  DURGA T THIYAGARAJAN P BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8935 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049846 DR  RANJANI M D M DHANABALAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8936 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049847 DR  KOWSALYA R RAJA G BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8937 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049848 DR  VARSHIKA S SUBRAMANI S BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8938 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049849 DR  RAMANABHARATHI K R RAJAGOPAL K G BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8939 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049850 DR  MANIKANDAN S SUBRAMANI BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8940 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0049851 DR  MOHANAMURALIDHARAN B G M BALASUBRAMANIYAM BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8941 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0049852 DR  AKALYA I ILAM PARUTHI N BHMS  Jan-23  OTHER 8942 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049853 DR  PRAKASH M MANI BHMS  Dec-23  OTHER 8943 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049854 DR  MUTHU PAVITHRA R S RENGAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8944 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049855 DR  VISHNU R RAMANATHAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8945 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049856 DR  SUNIL NICHELSON J P PETER BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8946 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049857 DR  RAKESH J JOSEPH D SILVA BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8947 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049858 DR  GOKULNATH T THANGARASU BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8948 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049859 DR  ROOBADEVI B R BASKARAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8949 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049860 DR  MADHUMITHA M K KARUNAKARAN M BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8950 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049861 DR  MONISHA M MOHANKUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8951 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049862 DR  HEMAVARSHINI K KRISHNAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8952 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049863 DR  HARINI A ANBAZHAGAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8953 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049864 DR  OVIYA A ARIVARASU BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8954 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049865 DR  BHARATHI M L LAKSHMANAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8955 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049866 DR  JEYAPREETHI B BHARATH BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8956 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049867 DR  KRITHIKA A ANAND BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8957 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049868 DR  SHALINI M MAHADEVAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8958 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049869 DR  VINODHINI A ARULDOSS BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8959 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049870 DR  DORCAS JEHOSHEBA J JOHN SILAS BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8960 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049871 DR  PETER J M JOHN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8961 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049872 DR  VIGNESH ROSHAN M K S P SATHISH KUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8962 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049873 DR  SABHARISH RAJA R K RAGHURAMAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8963 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049874 DR  NETHRAVATHI C CHEZHIAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8964 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049875 DR  SOUNDARYA E EZHILARASAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8965 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049876 DR  SWETHA M MOORTHY BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8966 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049877 DR  RAMYA R RAVI BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8967 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049878 DR  CHARAL P POOVANNAN M BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8968 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049879 DR  SELVA RATHINAM M MUTHUVEL BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8969 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049880 DR  NAVINA S K SUNDARESAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8970 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049881 DR  RUKSHAN V VISWANATHAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8971 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049882 DR  PRIYANKA B BABU BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8972 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049883 DR  SAKSHI JAIN K KISHORE KUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8973 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049884 DR  BALA M MUTHUKUMARAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8974 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049885 DR  MALINI V VELMURUGAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8975 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049886 DR  SANDHIYA G C GOPIDASAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8976 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049887 DR  THILAGAVATHY S S SELVARAJ BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8977 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049888 DR  SANTHYA R RAJENDRAN T BHMS  Feb-23  OTHER 8978 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049889 DR  MALINI D DHANABAL BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8979 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049890 DR  SASIDHARAN S SELVASEKAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8980 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049891 DR  AFILA BANU S M MOHAMED NASAR S BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8981 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049892 DR  RIDHWAANAH M MOHIDEEN ABDUL KADER K BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8982 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049893 DR  GOWRI SHANKAR G GANESAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8983 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0049894 DR  VIJAY A ALAGESAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8984 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049895 DR  PRAKASH B BOOPATHY BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8985 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049896 DR  MALAVIKA K KUMAR R BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8986 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049897 DR  VIDHYALAKSHMI S SREEDHAR T BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8987 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049898 DR  ATHITHYA T L M THANGARAJ BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8988 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049899 DR  SWETHA S V SEKAR BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8989 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049900 DR  PRIYANKA K KUMARAVEL BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8990 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049901 DR  PRIYADHARSHINI S SIVAKUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8991 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049902 DR  AFRID A A  ABDUL BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8992 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049903 DR  DIVYABHARATHI D DHANASEKARAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8993 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049904 DR  SAFIYA SAFANA MINAS N NIJAMUDEEN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8994 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049905 DR  SHALINI M MOHANKUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8995 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049906 DR  DOROTHY JASMINE D R D C  DICKEN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8996 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049907 DR  MUKESH V VIJAYAKUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 8997 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049908 DR  FATHIMAFARZANA Z ZAFARULLAH BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 8998 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049909 DR  VISHNU K KANNAN BHMS  Jan-24  OTHER 8999 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049910 DR  INDHUMATHI P R PARTHASARATHY BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9000 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049911 DR  TATIKONDA SWATHI T  KAMESWARA RAO BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9001 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049912 DR  AJITHBABU M A MURUGAN BHMS  Dec-23  OTHER 9002 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049913 DR  AQEELU AHAMED NAZEEM N NAGUDA SAAD AL HAKKEEM BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9003 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0049914 DR  VISHWAK M K  MOHANADOSS BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9004 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049915 DR  PRABAKARAN R RAVI R BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9005 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049916 DR  MAHALAKSHMI J R  JAYAPRAKASH BHMS  Dec-23  OTHER 9006 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049917 DR  HARSHAVARTHINI V VENKATACHALAM K BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9007 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049918 DR  SHARNILA M MATHESHWARAN C BHMS  Dec-23  OTHER 9008 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049919 DR  AYAVANTHI SRI DWARAGA C V N  VEERANNAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9009 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0049920 DR  SOWMYASREE M K  MANIAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9010 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049921 DR  JEGADEESHWARI S SETTU BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9012 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049922 DR  ALFIA N NAZER HUSSAIN A W BHMS  Dec-23  OTHER 9013 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049923 DR. DEVI A ARUMUGAM.K BHMS  December-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9014 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049924 DR. RUKSAR R MOHAMED RAFEEK BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9015 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049925 DR  PRIYA R S  RAMAPANDI BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9016 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049926 DR  RAMYADHARSHINI J JEGANNATH BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9017 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049927 DR  SUGADEV S SIVAJI K BHMS  Dec-23  OTHER 9018 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049928 DR  SASIDHARAN R RAMESH BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9019 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049929 DR  SRI ABIVARSHENY S SRITHARAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9020 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049930 DR  NIVETHA T THANGARAJ M BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9021 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0049931 DR. SUNDARAMOORTHI K KRISHNAN.P BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9022 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049932 DR  YASHIK IBRAHIM S SAHUL HAMEED K BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9023 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049933 DR  RAMKUMAR M MOHAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9024 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049934 DR. PRAVIN R RAVICHANDRAN P BHMS  December-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9025 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049935 DR  BHUVANESWARI S D  SEKAR BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9027 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049936 DR  NISHA DEVI A C ANANTHAMANI BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9028 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049937 DR  GOVARTHANAN S SUBRAMANI R BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9029 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049938 DR  HARINI R RAMACHANDRAN BHMS  Jan-23  OTHER 9030 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049939 DR  KEERTHANA S SHANMUGAM R BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9031 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049940 DR  KALAISELVI S SIVASUBRAMANIAN S BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9032 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049941 DR. TAMILAN P PALANI BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9033 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049942 DR. VISHNUPRIYA D DURAI BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9034 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049943 DR  VIVEKA S SENGUTTUVAN J BHMS  Feb-23  OTHER 9035 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049944 DR. JOVITHA J P. JAYACHANDRAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9036 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049945 DR. KEERTHANA E EDWIN R BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9037 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049946 DR  ISWARYA H R HARIHARAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9038 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049947 DR. CELSIA PRINCY F FRANCIS.R BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9039 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049948 DR  SAMEENA J JAHIR HUSSAIN A BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9040 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049949 DR  VANISHREE B BALAKRISHNAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9041 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049950 DR. PRIYANKA K KOLANJINATHAN.R BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9042 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049951 DR. DEEPIKA K KANNAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9043 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049952 DR. ARUNADEVI M MARIYAPPAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9044 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0049953 DR. PREM M MURUGESAN.P BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9045 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049954 DR. BHAVATHARANI S SINGARAVELU BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9046 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049955 DR  SHAIKH INSIYA S SHAKEEL AHMED BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9047 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049956 DR. VISHNUPRIYA K KULANDAIVEL BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9048 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049957 DR  HARSHAVARTHANI M MANOHARAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9049 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049958 DR  PRIYA DHARSHINI G GURUSEKAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9050 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049959 DR  BLESSINA ANGELINE PREETHI 

E
EDISON BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9051 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0049960 DR. SHRIVARSSHINI G GOPAL BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9052 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049961 DR  SANGEETHA L LOGANATHAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9053 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049962 DR  KESHAVARAM C CHANDRAN K BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9054 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049963 DR. ARUN RAMANATHAN S SIVA SUBRAMANI.K BHMS  Mar-09  Rajiv Gandhi 

University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

9055 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049964 DR. SASIREKHA S C.SHANMUGAM BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9056 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049965 DR  ASWINI N NAGAPPAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9057 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049966 DR. KIRUTHIKA S SURESHKUMAR BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9058 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049967 DR. ASHWINI K D. KAMARAJ BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9059 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049968 DR  LAKSHMI PRIYAA D D  DEVARAJAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9060 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049969 DR. SHOBANA R RAVICHANDRAN BHMS  December-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9061 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049970 DR. BALAMURUGAN R RAMALINGAM P BHMS  December-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9062 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049971 DR  GOWTHAM V R  VISWANATHAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9063 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049972 DR  LESLIEY Z A  ZACHARIAS BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9064 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049973 DR  TEENUPREETHI R RAMAJAYAM S BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9065 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0049974 DR. DHARANI S SWAMINATHAN V R BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9066 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049975 DR. GOKULRAJ C CHANDRAN P BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9067 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049976 DR  PRIYADHARSINI B S  BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9068 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049977 DR. SUBASREE MEENAATCHI V VENKATESHKUMAR M BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9069 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049978 DR  NIVETHA V S SIVAJI V BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9070 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049979 DR. FATHIMA MUNAWVARA S SYED MOHAMED M BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9071 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049980 DR  NANDHINI S M  SARAVANAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9072 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049981 DR  RAM SUNDHAR M MURUGA BHARATHI R BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9073 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049982 DR  MUTHU GOUSHIHA B BALASUBRAMANIAN A BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9074 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049983 DR. KISHOREKUMAR S SUBRAMANIAM BHMS  Apr-23  Tamil Nadu Dr M G 

R Medical University, TAMIL NADU
9075 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049984 DR. SILAMBARASAN S SRINUVASAN A BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9076 10-03-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049985 DR. BOOJA B S SENTHILKUMAR G BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9077 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049986 DR  SHIBI P PARTHASARATHY BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9078 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049987 DR  KEERTHANA K K  KANNAIYAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9079 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049988 DR  SWETHA C G  CHANDRASEKARAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9080 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049989 DR. PRIYADHARSHINI R K. RATHINASAMY BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9081 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049990 DR  PRAVEENKUMAR M MOORTHY BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9082 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049991 DR. SUNDAR VINAYAK M N. MONSINGH BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9083 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0049992 DR  TAMIZH OSAI R RAJENDRAN K BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9084 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049993 DR  KIRTHIKA T R  THIRUMALAISELVAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9085 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049994 DR  INDIRA R D  RAVI BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9086 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049995 DR  PREETHI M MANOHARAN D T BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9087 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049996 DR  ESAIEDHAL M S MURALIDHARAN S BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9088 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049997 DR. SATHIYA PRIYA R RASU N BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9089 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0049998 DR  SELVAKUMAR P PALANIYAPPAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9090 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0049999 DR  DIVYAPRIYA J JANAGIRAMAN M BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9091 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050000 DR. DHIVYADHARSHINI V A. VAIRAVEL BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9092 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050001 DR  MANIKANDAN T P  THANGAVEL BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9093 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050002 DR  LAVANYA U UDAYAKUMAR G BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9094 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050003 DR  SATHIYA A A  ABIMANNAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9095 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050004 DR. AJITHKUMAR M MURUGAN M BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9096 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050005 DR  VIDHYA SHREE M MUTHAIYAN V BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9097 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050006 DR  S DEEPAK R SUNDARAVADANAM BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9098 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050007 DR  ANNAPOORANI S SEKARAN V BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9099 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050008 DR. SHAKTHI RITHIKA S A ANANDAN.S BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9100 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050009 DR. VINOTH KUMAR M S.V.MURTHY BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9101 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050010 DR. SATHISH A ARUNAGIRI BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9102 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050011 DR. MIRUTHULA K KANNATHASAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9103 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050012 DR  MOUNIKA K KUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9104 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050013 DR  DHIVYA DHARSHINI S SELVARAJ BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9105 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050014 DR. AJEETHA P PERIYASAMI BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9106 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050015 DR. VAISHNAVIDEVI R RAMESH BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9107 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050016 DR. GOMATHI V VINAYAGAM BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9108 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050017 DR  ELAKKIA M MURUGESAN K BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9109 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050018 DR  SREE NISHA L LENIN MANI BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9110 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050019 DR. HARIKRISHNAN A ARUNACHALAM BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9111 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050020 DR  GAYATHRI S SIVAKUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9112 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050021 DR  HARINI M R MURALI BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9113 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0050022 DR  BRINDHA G GOPALAKANNAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9114 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050023 DR  JEEVA REKKHA M K MANIVANNAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9115 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050024 DR. JANANI P PRABAKARAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9116 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050025 DR  ANANDHI A ANBAZHAGAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9117 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050026 DR. SWETHA K KALAISELVAM.V BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9118 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050027 DR  KALAIVANI N NATARAJAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9119 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050028 DR  PRIYANKA V VENKATACHALAM BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9120 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050029 DR  KATHIRVEL S SANMUGAM BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9121 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050030 DR  HARINI P PREMANANDAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9122 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050031 DR. SAKTHI PRIYA K KATHIRVELU BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9123 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050032 DR. HEENA SHERIN M A.MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9124 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050033 DR. CHINNY J JOHNSON SUGIRTHARAJAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9125 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050034 DR  BHAVADHARANI B BABU BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9126 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050035 DR  SIVA VENKAT D V DHARMARAJAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9127 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050036 DR. DHANUSHMATHI S SIVAKUMAR BHMS  December-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9128 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050037 DR  KARTHIKA M MOHAN ACHARI BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9129 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050038 DR. BHUVANESWARI S SENTHILKUMAR BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9130 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050039 DR. ASPER JABEEN A ALAVUDEEN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9131 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050040 DR. RENUKA P P.PALANI BHMS  September-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9132 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050041 DR  SHAHIDUN IKSHANA J JAHIR HUSSAIN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9133 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050042 DR  SHALINI T THANGAVEL BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9134 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050043 DR  ARCHANA A C AMUTHA KUMAR BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9135 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050044 DR. VINYA HARSHITHA A AMBIKESWARAN BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9136 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050045 DR  AMBIKA H HARIKRISHNAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9137 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0050046 DR  PON KOWSALYA M MURUGANANTHAM BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9138 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050047 DR  THILIP KUMAR S T SUYAMBULINGAM BHMS  Jan-23  OTHER 9139 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050048 DR  NEHAFIRDOSE S Z A S ZABIULLA BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9140 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050049 DR  CHINNATHAI PRIYADARSHINI 

K
KANMANI BHMS  Dec-23  OTHER 9141 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF

NRH/0050050 DR  DHIVYAJOTHI M MURUGAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9142 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050051 DR. RADHIKA T S TAMIL SHELVEAM BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9143 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050052 DR  ABINAYA N NEELA KANDA PILLAI M BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9144 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050053 DR. UDHAYAKUMARAN S SEKAR BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9145 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050054 DR. JEYAMURUGAN P V.PERIASAMY BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9146 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050055 DR  NITHESHKUMAR B BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9147 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050056 DR  VENKATESAN G GANESAN G BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9148 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050057 DR  KESAVAMOORTHY J JAGANATHAN R BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9149 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050058 DR  PRADEESH WELL B BRAMWELL BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9150 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050059 DR. MANOJ M MANIMUTHU.S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9151 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050060 DR  KURALMOZHI E ELUMALAI BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9152 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050061 DR  MONICA PRATHIBA J JEYARAMARAJ R BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9153 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050062 DR. SAI SRUTHE T P PARTHA SARATHY.T BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9154 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050063 DR. MANIMEGALAI S SAKTHIYANANTHAN.P BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9155 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050064 DR. KODISHAVARTHINI G GURUSAMY BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9156 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050065 DR  SAHANA B BALASUBRAMANIAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9157 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050066 DR  IRENE JENIFER J JOHN WILSON S BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9158 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050067 DR  GAYATHRI A ASHOK KUMAR V BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9159 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050068 DR. MALHIN JAYA J I M.JAYARAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9160 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050069 DR  ANISHA A ANTONY ARUL RAJ BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9161 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050070 DR  SHALINI M MURUGAN R BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9162 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050071 DR  UDAYAKUMAR P PANDIAN C BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9163 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF



NRH/0050072 DR. UDAYAKUMAR B BALAMURUGAN.R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9164 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050073 DR  RAJ GURU G S GANAPATHY ARUNACHALAM BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9165 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050074 DR  AARON A AROCKIARAJ S BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9166 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050075 DR  NOWFAL S SAHUBAR SATHIK BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9167 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050076 DR  BALKEES MARLIYA M Y H M MOHAMED YOUSUF BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9168 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050077 DR  SRIMATHI S SRIDHARAN R BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9169 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050078 DR  NIVETHA W WALTER M BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9170 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050079 DR  ANUPRIYA S SENTHUR PANDIAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9171 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050080 DR. SHARMILA K R K.RAVI BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9172 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050081 DR. BABITHA SAJI A P.ANTONY RAJ BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9173 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050082 DR  MOHANA PRIYA V VIJAYA KUMAR V BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9174 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050083 DR  PONSIVAMATHI T P THIRUMALAISAMY BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9175 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050084 DR  NANDHINI PRIYAA T THANASEKARAN BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9176 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050085 DR  KAVITHA R RAMAMOORTHY BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9177 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050086 DR. SELVA PRIYA C CHELLAPANDIAN.R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 

Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9178 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050087 DR  PANDRANGI VAISHNAVI PRAKASH RAO BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9179 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050088 DR. SOWMIYA S SATHASIVAM BHMS  May-2023  Vinayaka 

Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9180 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050089 DR  BLESSY R S ROBINSON BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9181 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050090 DR  SHALISHA S SELVARAJ BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9182 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050091 DR  JEEVEKA K S KALEESWARAN BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9183 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050092 DR  ABILA V S VINI P VINCENT BHMS  Jun-23  OTHER 9184 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050093 DR. PRATHAP RAJ S M SANKAR BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9185 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050094 DR. THAPASWINI M MUNUSAMY BHMS  February-2024  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9186 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050095 DR. MADHEENA A AMANULLAH BHMS  December-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9187 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050096 DR. PARVEEN KUMAR S SUBBU RAJ.C BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9188 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0050097 DR. LOGESH RAM S R.G.SELVARAJAN BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9189 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050098 DR  VEDHAVALLI B P BALASUNDARAM BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9190 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050099 DR  YUVA SRI V VEERAKUMAR BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9191 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050100 DR  PABITHA T THANGARASU BHMS  Nov-23  OTHER 9192 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050101 DR  VINISHA V N VIJAYA KUMAR BHMS  Oct-23  OTHER 9193 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050102 DR. ASWITHA S K.SRINIVASAN BHMS  September-2023  Rajiv 

Gandhi University of Health 
Sciences, KARNATAKA

9194 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050103 DR  MOOKAMBIKA K R KANNAN BHMS  Apr-15  OTHER 9195 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050104 DR  BHARATHRAJ M P PONMUDI BHMS  Jan-24  OTHER 9196 03-10-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0050105 DR. RAMIYA P PANNEER SELVAM BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 

Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9197 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0050106 DR. MYTHILI E ELUMALAI.R BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9198 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0067142 DR. BHUVANESHWARI D Durairaj C BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

8379 15-02-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070266 DR.ABINAYA  M MUNIYASAMY BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9199 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070267 DR.RAJALAXMI  N NELLAIAPPAN BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9200 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070268 DR.RASHITHA  R RAFIK BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9201 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070269 DR.SHYAMALADEVI  V VETRIVEL.K BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9203 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070270 DR.ANUSHIYA  A K.ANTONY BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9204 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070271 DR.JEFINSHIA  R R.REGI MOHAN BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9205 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070272 DR.MOHAMMED ILYAS  M MOHAMMED MAZHER BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9206 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070273 DR.SYED SAMSHEE  R RAJA PEER MOHAMED BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9207 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070274 DR.ASHOK  M MONTHAYAN.S BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9208 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070275 DR.JONE PRADEEP  B BASKARAN BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9209 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070276 DR.SIVASANKAR  L LAKSHMANAN BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9210 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070277 DR.DHANUSH  B BALAKUMAR.K BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9211 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070278 DR.BRIGHTLIN BENCY  N D NELSON.A BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9212 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070279 DR.SIVA SAKTHI  S SIVAKUMAR BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9213 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070280 DR.SUMITHA  J S JOHNROSE BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9214 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070281 DR.RAMYA  G M GANESAN.D BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9215 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070282 DR.NIVITHA  K KANNAN BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9216 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070283 DR.SUNDARA VADIVEL  S SETTIYAPPAN BHMS  December -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9217 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070284 DR.MOHAMED ZAID  S SHAJAHAN.B BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9218 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070285 DR.V S  JANVEE SENTHILKUMAR BHMS  August -2023  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

9219 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070286 DR.DIVYABHARATHI  K KUMAR BHMS  August -2023  Rajiv Gandhi 
University of Health Sciences, 
KARNATAKA

9220 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070287 DR.MATHITHA  M K.MANICKAVASAGAM BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9221 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070288 DR.DARSANA  K KESAVAN BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9222 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070289 DR.ADHARSH KUMAR  V C. VIJAYAKUMAR BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9223 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070290 DR.SELVAMBIKAI  I ILANGO BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9224 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070291 DR.SHERLIN  S M STANLY RAJ S BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9225 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070292 DR.KUMAR FRANKLIN P. KUMAR BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9226 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070293 DR.ARTHI  J S JEGAN BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9227 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070294 DR.HARSITHA  S V S.K.S. VENKATESH BABU BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9228 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070295 DR.SUDHAKAR  K KATHAVARAYAN BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9229 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070296 DR.GEETHA  J JAWAHAR BHMS  January -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9230 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070297 DR.SANDEEBAN  P PARTHEEBAN K BHMS  July -2023  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9231 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070298 DR.RUDRARAJU VINEETHA R.SUBRAMANYAM BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9232 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070299 DR.KRITHIGA  K KASI BHMS  July -2022  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9233 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070300 DR.RAJA LAKSHMI  P PRASAD BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9234 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070301 DR.SHRI AGARSAN  K M MURUGESAN BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9235 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070302 DR.KAAVYA  S SRIRAM BHMS  May -2023  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9236 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070303 DR.SANTHRA SUNDAR SUNDARESAN P BHMS  January -2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9237 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070304 DR.KHARUNIY KRITTY  P A ASHOK KUMAR P S BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9238 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070305 DR.MAHALAKSHMI  K KALYANASUNDHARAM BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9239 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070306 DR.HASEENA RANI BABU BHMS  November -2022  
Barkatullah Vishwavidyalaya, 
MADHYA PRADESH

9240 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070307 DR.THILIPA  K R RAJENDRAN.K BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9241 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070308 DR.SHAMALA  R RADHAKRISHNAN BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9242 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070309 DR.ARAFATH  M H.MOHAMMED RAFI BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9243 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070310 DR.SATHISH  V A.VELU BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9244 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070311 DR.GEETHAANJALI  K KUMARADHAS BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9245 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070312 DR.ANBUKKINIYAN  B BALASUBRAMANIYAN BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9246 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070313 DR.CHANDRU  J A JAISANKAR BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9247 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070314 DR.RAJINI  S SELVAM BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9248 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070315 DR.MADHUMITHRAA  S SETHURAMAN.L BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9249 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070316 DR.PAVITHRA  P PAZHANIVEL BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9250 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070317 DR.NARMATHA  A ARIKRISHNAN BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9251 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070318 DR.BHAVITHRAN  S S SANKAR BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9252 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070319 DR.VAISHNAVI  R RAVICHANDRAN.P BHMS  December -2022  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9253 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070320 DR.HEMAPRIYA  G GOVINDARAJI.V BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9254 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070321 DR.VASANTHIPRIYA  R RAMACHANDRAN BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9255 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070322 DR.VANMATHI  M MUNUSAMY BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9256 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070323 DR.UTHAYATHEBAN  S J JEEVANANDAM BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9257 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070324 DR.SASIREKHA  S M SRINIVASAN.C.B BHMS  October -2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9258 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070325 DR.KINGSLY  D DAVID JEEVARAJ BHMS  April -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9260 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070326 DR.ANUSKA  G GNANAMONI BHMS  February -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9264 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070327 DR.SANGEETHA  E ELUMALAI BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9265 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070328 DR.AISHWARYA  R RAJENDRAN BHMS  November -2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9266 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070329 DR.GAYATHRI  S SARAVANAN BHMS  May -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9267 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070330 DR.VISALI  T THIRUVENGADAM BHMS  May -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9268 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070331 DR.SWATHI  S SUBRAMANIAN.P BHMS  May -2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9269 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070332 Dr. BHARATH MENON  A Ashwin Kumar BHMS  December-2023  Rajiv 
Gandhi University of Health 
Sciences, KARNATAKA

9259 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070333 Dr. USHA KUMARI Chandra Rao BHMS  August-2008  Vinoba 
Bhave University, JHARKHAND

9261 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070334 Dr. SURIYAPRAKASH  R C. Rajamoorthy BHMS  May-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9270 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070335 Dr. ARUNKUMAR  S M. Sanmugam BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9271 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070336 Dr. DHAYANITHI  D K. Dhanapal BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9272 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070337 Dr. NAVEEN  S M. Srinivasan BHMS  May-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9273 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070338 Dr. SUGANESWARI  S S. Shanmugam BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9274 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070339 Dr. INDIRAGANDHI  R S. Rajendran BHMS  May-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9276 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070340 Dr. NATCHATHRA  S Selvaraj D BHMS  May-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9277 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070341 Dr. SANGEETHA  S R Shaji BHMS  November-2023  Rajiv 
Gandhi University of Health 
Sciences, KARNATAKA

9278 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070342 Dr. HARIKRISHNA  P R Ravi P BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9279 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070343 Dr. PANDI SIVA BALAN  V Velumani M BHMS  May-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9280 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070344 Dr. SANTHOSH KUMAR  S Selvakumar K BHMS  May-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9281 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070345 Dr. KHALITH MUHAMMED  M N M. Nizamudeen BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9282 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070346 Dr. AL ARSETH FATHIMA  S Shahul Hameed S BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9283 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070347 Dr. AISWARIYA  R G.Rajesh Kannan BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9284 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070348 Dr. MEENATCHI  R Ramesh U BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9285 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070349 Dr. PRAMOTH  S P. Sankaran BHMS  March-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9286 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070350 Dr. JAGADEESH  N N. Natarajan BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9287 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070351 Dr. KAVIYA  S Shekar BHMS  May-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9288 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070352 Dr. ADSHALIN STEPHY  D S M. Sundar Raj BHMS  January-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9289 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070353 Dr. CELCIYA  A D.Amudan BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9290 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070354 Dr. SHAHANA PARVEEN  S Sirajudeen BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9291 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070355 Dr. KADHEEJA  M Mohamed Mohideen K BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9292 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070356 Dr. SUJITHA  K A. Kanagarajan BHMS  May-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9293 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070357 Dr. PAVITHRAA  M K.M. Manimozhi BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9294 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070358 Dr. PRIYA DHARSHINI  D K. Dhatchanamoorthy BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9295 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070359 Dr. VEERABALU  C R.Chokkalingam BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9296 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070360 Dr. SUJITHA  S M. Shanmugam BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9297 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070361 Dr. AAYATH  P N S S M Mohamed Kalidh Udeen Olidh 
PNSS

BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9298 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070362 Dr. SERJO LIBIN  S L J.C.Selin Singh BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9299 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070363 Dr. ASHIFA SAMRANA  U Ubaithu Rahman BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9300 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070364 Dr. DEEPA  N R. Natarajan BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9301 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070365 Dr. SUSITHA  S M. Subramani BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9302 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070366 Dr. MARLIYA  K M. Kaleel Rahuman BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9303 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070367 Dr. AJITH  S Sundar Raj P BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9304 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070368 Dr. SIVA BHARATHY  M K. Muthu BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9305 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070369 Dr. PRINCY  P Paulraj.S BHMS  February-2024  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9306 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070370 Dr. KARTHIK  C S.Chinnaraj BHMS  October-2019  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9307 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070371 Dr. HALEEMA  S M.Saifudheen BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9308 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070372 Dr. ANGELA JAYAN  R V P.M. Raja Jayan BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9309 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070373 Dr. ESWARAMOORTHY  K G. Kumar Raja BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9310 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070374 Dr. DINESH  M M. Murugan BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9311 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070375 Dr. JAVEED GULAM MOHAMED  S G. Shahul Hameed BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9312 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070376 Dr. TAMILSELVAN  M M. Madheswaran BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9313 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070377 Dr. SATHIYANATHAN  U Ulaganathan A BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9314 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070378 Dr. RAGHAVI  S V.S. Subburayan BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9315 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070379 Dr. NAVEEN  S Sivasubramanian N BHMS  July-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr M 
G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9316 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070380 Dr. ABISHEKHA DEBORAH  S Satheesh N BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9317 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070381 Dr. AISWARYA LAKSHMI  C R. Chandrasekar BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9318 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070382 Dr. AAKASH  B Balamurugan BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9319 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070383 Dr. DHARANI  M P. Muthupandi BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9320 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070384 Dr. AMRUTHA  B R. Baskaran BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9321 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070385 Dr. JEMIMAHGLORY  E S Edward Samraj J S BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9322 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070386 Dr. RAJESWARI  M Mahalingam M BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9323 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070387 Dr. PRIYADHARSHINI  L S L.G.Saravanan BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9324 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070388 Dr. SANJAI  S Sekar N K BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9326 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070389 Dr. HAREESHMA DEVI  M M T. Murugesan BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9327 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070390 Dr. PUSHPARAJ  D C. Dhanakotti BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9328 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070391 Dr. PASUPATHY  D P. Dhanapal BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9329 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070392 Dr. RAJENDRA PRASATH  C Chinnathambi V BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9330 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070393 Dr. ABINAYA  K V. Kaliyamoorthy BHMS  September-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9331 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070394 Dr. LIGITHASHREE  C K. Chandra Mohan BHMS  August-2024  Vinayaka 
Missions Research Foundation, 
TAMIL NADU

9332 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070395 Dr. NAMASIVAYAM  J S J. Sivasankar BHMS  June-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9333 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070396 Dr. NAZMA  A Arab John  K BHMS  June-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9334 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070397 Dr. APEARNA  S K T. Suresh Kumar BHMS  October-2023  Tamil Nadu 
Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9335 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070398 Dr. SONA  P S P. Pauljill Singh BHMS  November-2023  Tamil 
Nadu Dr M G R Medical University, 
TAMIL NADU

9336 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self



NRH/0070399 Dr. MOHAN SUNDAR  S Saravanan V BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9337 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070400 Dr. ARAVINDHAN  T M. Thanigaiarasu BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9338 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070401 Dr. GAYATHRI DEVI  S A. Sabapathi BHMS  April-2024  Tamil Nadu Dr 
M G R Medical University, TAMIL 
NADU

9339 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070402 Dr. A  BALAKUMARAN A.Angusamy BHMS  August-2023  Jiwaji 
University

9340 16-01-2025 Tamilnadu Self

NRH/0070998 Dr. RATHIRUPA  S M. Somasundaram BHMS  July-2018  OTHER 6167 18-11-2024 Tamilnadu SELF
NRH/0071211 DR. NITHYA LAKSHMI  J R. JEYANDRAN BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 

Medical University, TAMIL NADU
9344 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071212 DR. KARTHISWARANATHAN  M T. MURUGAN BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9358 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071213 DR. TAMILARASI  G GOVINDASAMY G BHMS  2024  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

9362 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071214 DR. VANIKALA  V M. VENUGOPAL BHMS  2005  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9363 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071215 DR. AJILIN LIBI  J J A. JOHN BRIGHT BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9365 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071216 DR. SUDHARSANBALASUNDAR  C R.CHINNASAMY BHMS  2024  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9371 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071217 DR. ARUNA JONSICA  J JOHN KENNEDY A BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9401 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071218 DR. MUHIL YAZHINI  S M Y. SILUVAI RAJ BHMS  2024  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9414 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071219 DR. KALAIMADHI  S SARAVANAN.L BHMS  2024  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

9493 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071220 DR. RAGUL  E ELANGOVAN J BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9577 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 



NRH/0071221 DR. RAJI  R R. RAJAN BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9582 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071222 DR. ANGELIN ROLLAE  R Y RAVI BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9584 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071223 DR. S  SHYAMALA S. SANJAY KUMAR BHMS  2023  Maharashtra 
University of Health Sciences, 
MAHARASHTRA

9589 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071224 DR. SATHISH M MURUGESAN.K BHMS  2024  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9608 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071225 DR. DIVYA BARATHI  M MURUGESAN K BHMS  2024  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

9632 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071226 DR. KRISHNAVENI  D DURAI BHMS  2024  Vinayaka Missions 
Research Foundation, TAMIL 
NADU

9634 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 

NRH/0071227 DR. AGILA N. M. B. MORACHAN BHMS  2023  Tamil Nadu Dr M G R 
Medical University, TAMIL NADU

9605 25-02-2025 Tamilnadu 


